


Our dream has always been to inspire people with our furni-
ture. To offer that little something extra that elevates design 
from the ordinary to the extraordinary. We value the time we 
spend together as a family and the special atmosphere that 
good design, with every detail in harmony, helps to create.

Today Tribù is one of the oldest fully family-owned manufacturers 
of high-end outdoor furniture in the world. Our independence 
gives us the freedom to pursue our own strategy. As innovators, 
it is our passion to develop beautiful and timeless outdoor fur-
niture that meet demanding standards, creating places to relax 
and leave the daily stress behind. 

We hope to inspire you with this catalogue and our furniture. 
Love it, live it, share it!

Koen, Tom, Roel & Lode De Cock
Managing partners & PresidentTRIBÙ
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SPECIFICATIONS

The reproduction of colours 
may differ from reality. All our 
designs are registered internationally.

Living the good life outside, that’s the essence of Tribù.
Belgian, family-run design house Tribù adds discreet luxury and 
exclusivity to your terrace or garden. Our outdoor furniture is sold 
in over seventy countries, both in retail as in the contract sector. 
Enjoy world-class design: a refined cocktail of elegant modern-
ism, distinctive purity and impeccable quality. Luxurious, but always 
discreet.

THE ART 
OF LEISURE



SENJA SOFA

Curl up and relax on the modular Senja sofa. Combine a one-, 
two- or three-seater module with high or low arms and keep 
everything you need to hand with an integrated table, console 
or side table in teak or glazed lava stone.  With a choice of two 
seat depths and numerous weather-resistant fabrics, Senja lets 
you create the sofa you want, tailored to your personal style.

STUDIO SEGERS



0 0 9  SENJA SOFA SET 19 WITH COFFEE TABLE IN TEAK.          CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO CAMDEN MANDARIN, CAMDEN CARMINE RED, RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN.          NOMAD EASY CHAIRS, CUSHIONS IN LINEN CLAY.          ROOTS. OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.                                        MADAME CACHET LAMPS 40 & 50CM IN BRICK. 



0 1 1  NOMAD EASY CHAIRS, CUSHION IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.



0 1 3  
SENJA SOFA SET 19 WITH COFFEE TABLE & MERIDIENNE RIGHT WITH SIDE TABLE IN TEAK. CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO CAMDEN MANDARIN, CAMDEN CARMINE RED, RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN & RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.                        
HEXAGON LOW & HIGH WITH LINEN TOP.         NOMAD EASY CHAIRS WITH CUSHION IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD. OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



0 1 5  SENJA SOFA SET 21, CUSHIONS IN CHALK, DECO CAMDEN EUCALYPTUS, CAMDEN SEAGRASS, NATTÉ ANIS, LINEN MIST, RUSTIC WEAVE LAGOON. DROPS IN WENGÉ.          REGISTA EASY CHAIR.                                                                                                                                            NOMAD SMALL IN LINEN MIST & MEDIUM IN NATURAL SEASHELL.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGE.           LANTERNS SMALL & LARGE



0 1 7  SENJA CONSOLE IN OCEAN LAVASTONE.          NOMAD POUF IN LINEN MIST.



0 1 9  SENJA MERIDIENNES IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN NATURAL AGED IVORY.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WHITE.          ROOTS.                                                                MADAME CACHET LAMPS IN LINEN Ø30 & 40CM.



0 2 1  SENJA 1-SEATER, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN, DECO BLEND CLAY & RUSTIC WEAVE FRESCO.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGE.          ILE TABLES IN WENGE Ø50 H51CM & Ø60 H41CM.



TAO

The elegant Tao table collection is a lesson in perfectly 
balanced contrasts – bold sculptural pedestals and slim 
table tops that are pleasing to the touch. The use of refined 
lightened concrete gives the tables a look of elegant solid-
ity. The Tao tables come in natural linen and warm wengé 
tones to create striking centrepieces for any setting.

MONICA ARMANI



0 2 5  TAO DINING TABLE Ø 160CM IN WENGÉ.          TOSCA ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.



0 2 7  TAO DINING TABLE Ø 160CM IN WENGÉ.          TOSCA ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN LINEN CLAY.



0 2 9  TAO DINING TABLE Ø 160CM IN WENGÉ.          TOSCA ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN LINEN CLAY.



0 3 1  TAO COFFEE TABLES IN WENGÉ.          SENJA 1-SEATER, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN.          



CTR

The CTR collection is characterized by a tube in powdercoated 
stainless steel that follows its outline in one continuous line. 
With a lightness of touch the open weave of the backrest ap-
pears to float unsuspended around the upholstered seat. The 
CTR collection is a complex design created with an effortless, 
relaxed style.

PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA



0 3 5  CTR ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN, CUSHIONS IN WASHED LINEN.          ILLUM DINING TABLE 267X100CM IN WHITE/LINEN TOP.



0 3 7  CTR MERIDIENNES AND SOFA 156CM IN WHITE/LINEN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN OYSTER.          ROOTS.          OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN. 



0 3 9  CTR BAR CHAIR IN WENGÉ/WENGÉ, CUSHION IN WASHED LINEN.          MOOD BAR TABLE.



0 4 1  CTR ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ/WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN NATTÉ MIST.          VIS À VIS DINING TABLE 400X99CM. 



0 4 3  CTR MERIDIENNES IN WENGÉ/WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN LINEN GREY, DECO IN NATTÉ JEANS.          ROOTS.          HEXAGON HIGH & LOW WITH OCEAN TOP.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ. 



0 4 5  CTR ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN, CUSHIONS IN WASHED LINEN.          ILLUM DINING TABLE 267X100CM IN WHITE/LINEN TOP.          



NODI

Light and airy, the Nodi chair’s form and silhouette are 
characterized by twisted-interlaced rope in weather resistant 
Canax®, stretched across a precise geometric wireframe. 
Pared back, refined proportions and a minimalist approach 
to materiality lend a casual lightness to the collection. The 
slim profile of the arm is angled slightly inward in a wel-
coming gesture.

YABU PUSHELBERG



0 4 9  NODI ARMCHAIR IN WENGÉ/LINEN.



0 5 1  NODI ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN-OFF-WHITE, CUSHIONS IN REVERSED DOTS GREY.          NOX TABLE 352X100CM IN WHITE/GLAZED LINEN TOP.



0 5 3  NODI EASY CHAIRS IN WENGÉ/LINEN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN GREY.



0 5 5  NODI ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ/LINEN.          NOX TABLE 264X100CM IN WENGÉ/GLAZED OCEAN TOP, MONSIEUR ELLIPSE & MADAME LATOQUE LAMP IN LINEN. 



0 5 7  NODI LOUNGERS IN WENGÉ/LINEN, CUSHION IN WASHED LINEN.           MADAME LATOQUE Ø30X40CM IN WENGÉ, MADAME CACHET Ø50CM IN MOSS.



0 5 9  NODI LOUNGERS WHITE/LINEN-OFF-WHITE.          DROPS IN WHITE.



REGISTA

Regista is a sophisticated reinvention of a design icon. The 
perfectly balanced director’s chair combines high-tech mate-
rials and meticulous attention to detail. The lattice back has 
the natural look and tactile appeal of rope. It is handwoven 
using an innovative weather-resistant fibre, also used to 
cover the armrests. The legs are slim and elegant, yet very 
durable and strong.

MONICA ARMANI



0 6 3  



0 6 5  REGISTA EASY CHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN WITH ASHE SEAT.          TOSCA SOFA 163CM IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN.          T-TABLE Ø90CM H67CM IN LINEN/GLAZED LINEN TOP.



0 6 7  REGISTA ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ/WENGÉ WITH GRANITE SEAT.           ILLUM DINING TABLE IN 267X100CM IN WENGÉ/PIOMBO TOP.



0 6 9  REGISTA ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN WITH ASHE SEAT.          NOX DINING TABLE 352X99CM IN WHITE/LINEN GLAZED TOP.          MONSIEUR LEBONNET Ø 60CM & MADAME CACHET Ø 30 & 40CM LAMPS IN WHITE & LINEN.



0 7 1  REGISTA ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN WITH ASHE SEAT.          NOX DINING TABLE 352X99CM IN WHITE/LINEN GLAZED TOP.



TOSCA

Tosca is the perfect mix of innovation and beauty, a collection 
as inviting to curl up in as it is intriguing to look at. 

The giant weave in hi-tech ‘knitting’, soft to the touch and 
completely weather-resistant, is complimented by slim legs 
in powdercoated stainless steel. The soft, tonal contrasts be-
tween weave and frame adds to the discreet luxury.

MONICA ARMANI



0 7 5  TOSCA ARMCHAIR & DINING TABLE 240CM IN WENGÉ WITH PIOMBO TOP,          CUSHIONS IN NATTÉ ANIS.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ 250X350CM.



0 7 7  TOSCA DAYBEDS IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN TWIST LINEN, DECO IN LUXURY BLUE & RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.          DROPS IN LINEN.



0 7 9  TOSCA CLUB CHAIR & DAYBED IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN REVERSED DOTS MOSS, DECO IN VELVET MOSS & LINEN OYSTER. TOSCA SIDE TABLE & DROPS IN WENGÉ.         NOMAD IN VELVET MOSS & DOTS GREY.           OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN



0 8 1  TOSCA CLUB CHAIR & COFFEE TABLE IN WENGÉ.          CUSHIONS IN LINEN OYSTER, DECO CUSHIONS IN VELVET MARINE BLUE.           OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



0 8 3  TOSCA DAYBEDS IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN TWIST LINEN, DECO IN LUXURY BLUE & RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.



0 8 5  TOSCA ARMCHAIRS & DINING TABLE 240X98CM IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN.          TOSCA SOFA 163CM & SIDETABLE, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY DOLPHIN. OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN.



0 8 7  TOSCA SOFA 233CM IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN REVERSED DOTS GREY, DECO IN VELVET GREY & PARIS SAND.          VIS À VIS COFFEE TABLE 99X99CM,          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE Ø70CM H27CM IN WENGÉ WITH CONCRETE LINEN TOP. NOMAD IN NUBBY EBONY, PARIS SAND & DOTS GREY.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



0 8 9  TOSCA LOUNGERS IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN WASHED LINEN.



0 9 1  TOSCA SOFA 233CM IN LINEN, CUSHIONS IN TWIST LINEN, DECO IN LUXURY BLUE & RUSTIC WEAVE CORD.



MOOD

Combining the natural beauty of high-quality plantation teak 
with a weave in refined grey or warm earthbrown Tricord, the 
Mood collection is styled with informal comfort and elegance. 

The supple, weather-resistant Tricord straps are handwoven 
around curved aluminium back frames, complementing the 
glow of precision- cut teak, finished with gently rounded 
corners.

STUDIO SEGERS



0 9 5  MOOD SOFA 232CM & CLUB CHAIRS IN EARTHBROWN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN SCISTO.          DECO VELVET YELLOW, NATURAL SAFFRON, LINEN OYSTER & VELVET OYSTER. ILE SIDE TABLES IN WHITE & LINEN, Ø 60CM H41CM.          OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN. 



0 9 7  MOOD DINING TABLE 240X100CM & ARMCHAIRS IN EARTHBROWN, CUSHIONS LINEN SCISTO.          MOOD CLUB CHAIR IN EARTHBROWN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN SCISTO.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



0 9 9  MOOD PARTYTABLE & BAR CHAIRS IN EARTHBROWN, CUSHIONS IN LINEN SCISTO.



1 0 1  MOOD DAYBED (162X174CM) IN STONEGREY, CUSHION IN LUXURY WHITE, DECO LUXURY DOLPHIN, LUXURY WHITE, LUXURY BLUE..                                                                   NOMAD MEDIUM IN ASHE , NOMAD LARGE IN LUXURY WHITE.



1 0 3  MOOD SOFA 163CM & CLUB CHAIRS IN STONEGREY, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY WHITE; DECO PARIS SAND & LUXURY DOLPHIN.          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE 153X79CM H35CM IN WHITE/CONCRETE LINEN TOP.                                                                                                                   BRANCH TABLE DIA 125CM, LINEN/TEAK TOP & MOOD ARMCHAIRS IN GREY, CUSHIONS IN MIST.          OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN.



1 0 5  MOOD SOFA 232 CM IN EARTHBROWN, CUSHIONS IN LINENSCISTO.          ILE SIDE TABLE IN WHITE Ø 60CM H41CM & LINEN, Ø 60CM H51CM.



1 0 7  MOOD LOUNGE CHAIRS IN STONEGREY, CUSHION IN NATTÉ SOOTY, DECO PARIS BLACK.          NOMAD SMALL IN PARIS BLACK, NOMAD LARGE IN LUXURY WHITE. ILE SIDE TABLES IN WENGÉ Ø 60CM H51CM, LINEN Ø 50CM H41CM, WHITE Ø 50CM H41CM.          OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN.



VIS  À  V IS

The Vis à Vis collection in plantation teak invites relaxed 
conversation. The generous loungers connect around an in-
tegrated table, face to face or alongside each other. 

The chic modular sofa is defined by low-profile, slender teak 
platforms, topped with broad cushions held in place by invis-
ible supports. Slatted sidetables can be attached to the base 
to extend its elegant lines. Matching chairs are upholstered 
in a light and airy Canax® weave.

PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA



1 1 1  VIS À VIS SOFA SET 4 & DAYBED, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY CANVAS.          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE IN WENGÉ/LINEN Ø 70CM H43CM & WHITE/GRANITE TOP Ø 85CM H27CM.          DROPS IN WENGÉ.



1 1 3  VIS À VIS SOFA SET 10, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY CANVAS, DECO LINEN MIST & LINEN INDIGO.          VIS À VIS ROCKING CHAIR & COFFEE TABLE 99X99CM          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE IN WHITE/LINEN TOP Ø 85CM H27CM.          DROPS IN WHITE.



1 1 5  VIS À VIS SOFA SET 10, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY CANVAS, DECO LINEN MIST & LINEN INDIGO.          DROPS IN WHITE.          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE IN WHITE/LINEN TOP Ø 85CM H27CM. VIS À VIS COFFEE TABLE 99X99CM.          VIS À VIS ROCKING CHAIR.



1 1 7  VIS À VIS SOFA SET 5, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY CANVAS, DECO LINEN MIST & LINEN INDIGO.          BRANCH COFFEE TABLE IN WENGÉ/TEAK TOP Ø 85CM H27CM.                     DROPS IN WENGÉ.          LANTERNS.



1 1 9  VIS À VIS SOFA SET 13, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD, DECO IN VELVET OYSTER, VELVET GREY, LINEN MIST & NATTÉ FROST CHINÉ.          T-TABLE COFFEE TABLE Ø 90CM IN LINEN/LAVASTONE LINEN.          C-TABLE TEAK.                                                                                              VIS À VIS COFFEE TABLES 99X99CM.                      DROPS IN LINEN H40 & 50CM.          OUTDOOR CARPETS IN WHITE 250X350 & 240X200 CM.



1 2 1  VIS À VIS ARMCHAIRS & DINING TABLE 400X99CM,          CUSHIONS IN NATTÉ WHITE.



1 2 3  VIS À VIS ARMCHAIRS & DINING TABLE 400X99CM, CUSHIONS IN NATTÉ WHITE.



1 2 5  VIS À VIS LOUNGERS, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY CANVAS.          DROPS IN LINEN.



1 2 7  VIS À VIS CLUBCHAIR, CUSHION IN NATTÉ WHITE.



NATAL ALU

The Natal Alu sofa displays Tribù’s design and technical skills 
with a slender, minimal frame and generous, water repellent 
sofa cushions.

Twenty different modules with two different seat depths can be 
adapted to fit any space with refined elegance. The wide range 
in fabrics adds to the flexibility of this timeless design sofa. The 
Natal Alu dining chairs continue the theme with seats that 
appear to float within a light frame.

STUDIO SEGERS



1 3 1  NATAL ALU SOFA 3-SEATER IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN DALSACE FLAX, DECO IN LINEN CLAY & RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN.          NATAL ALU X COFFEE TABLES 60X60, 40X40 & Ø 35CM IN WENGÉ.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



1 3 3  NATAL ALU LOUNGERS & EASY CHAIRS IN WHITE.          FOLD SIDETABLE IN WHITE.          NOMAD SMALL IN NATTÉ SILVERGREY, MEDIUM IN LINEN MIST & LARGE IN LINEN INDIGO.



1 3 5  NATAL ALU ARMCHAIRS & DINING TABLE 266X99 CM IN WHITE/LINEN TOP.          NATAL ALU SOFA SET 1A, CUSHIONS IN LINEN.          SIDETABLES ILE.



1 3 7  
NATAL ALU SOFA SET 1A, CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO IN CAMDEN EUCALYPTUS & CANVAS HAVANA BROWN.
ILE SIDETABLES Ø 50CM H34CM & Ø 60CM H41CM, WHITE TOP.         NOMAD SMALL IN ASHE, LARGE IN WASHED LINEN. OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN.



1 3 9  NATAL ALU SOFA SET 1B, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE MOSS, DECO CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD & RUSTIC WEAVE ICE GREY.                                                                 NATAL ALU X COFFEE TABLES  40X40 & Ø 35CM IN WENGÉ



1 4 1  NATAL ALU SOFA MERIDIENNES IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN RUSTIC WEAVE CORD, DECO CUSHIONS IN LINEN PINE GREEN & LEAF.          ROOTS.          MADAME LATOQUE LAMPS IN WENGÉ Ø 40 & 50CM.



1 4 3  NATAL ALU ARMCHAIRS &  NATAL ALU DINING TABLE 211X99CM & 69X99CM IN WENGÉ WITH TEAK TOP.



1 4 5  NATAL ALU SOFA SET 1A, CUSHIONS IN LINEN OYSTER, DECO CUSHIONS IN VELVET YELLOW, VELVET GREY & LINEN GREY.          CTR CLUBCHAIR IN WENGÉ/WENGÉ, CUSHION IN LINEN OYSTER.          				                                            BRANCH COFFEE TABLE Ø 70CM H27CM IN WENGÉ/CONCRETE LINEN.          DROPS IN WENGÉ.



1 4 7  NATAL ALU SOFA 273CM & 189CM IN WHITE, CUSHIONS IN NUBBY EBONY, DECO IN CHALK LINEN & NATTÉ SÉPIA.          CTR CLUBCHAIRS IN WHITE/LINEN WEAVE, CUSHIONS IN NUBBY EBONY.         OUTDOOR RUG IN WHITE.   
       
BRANCH COFFEE TABLES 153X79CM H27CM IN WHITE/GRANITE TOP.          DROPS & FOLD SIDETABLE IN WHITE.



PAVIL ION DAYBED

Capture sunshine and shade with the Pavilion Daybed. 
The classic canopied bed has been updated with a slim-
line powdercoated aluminium frame. The daybed can be 
personalised with a choice of sheer curtain fabrics and 
paint finishes, while the back and ceiling come in teak slats, 
aluminium slats or Sunvision. The roof in Sunvision can be 
moved to enjoy the sun to the fullest.

MONICA ARMANI

STYLING BY TERRAZA BALEAR 



1 5 1  PAVILION DAYBED IN WHITE WITH ROOF AND BACK WALL IN TEAK.          CUSHIONS IN NUBBY BLUE, DECO IN NATTÉ FOREST & CHALK.          CURTAINS IN VELUM OYSTER.



1 5 3  PAVILION DAYBED IN WENGÉ WITH ROOF IN MOVABLE SUNVISION NATURE GREY AND BACK WALL IN SUNVISION NATURE GREY.                                      CUSHIONS IN NUBBY EBONY, DECO IN NATTÉ ANIS & CHALK.         CURTAINS IN VELUM NATURE GREY.          NOMAD SMALL IN CHALK & NATTÉ FOREST.



KOS /  PURE SOFA

The Kos and Pure Sofa collection share the warmth of 
smooth Javanese plantation teak and a clean, simple de-
sign. The gentle curve of the Kos chairs and their deep 
seats provide an excellent seating comfort. 

The finely balanced proportions of the Pure Sofa are offset 
by soft, deep sofa cushions, which come in two designs 
and an array of luxury outdoor fabrics. The five modular 
elements can be combined as desired to create welcoming 
seating areas. 

WIM SEGERS / ANDREI MUNTEANU



1 5 7  KOS EASY CHAIRS, CUSHIONS IN CANVAS.



1 5 9  PURE SOFA SET 3, CASUAL CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO IN LUXURY PUMPKIN & LUXURY SPICE.          POUFS SMALL IN LUXURY PUMPKIN & LUXURY DOVE.          C-TABLE TEAK.



1 6 1  PURE SOFA SET 4, CASUAL CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO IN LUXURY PUMPKIN.          PURE SOFA COFFEE TABLE 123X63CM.



1 6 3  PURE SOFA SET 2, MIAMI CUSHIONS IN LINEN, DECO IN NATTÉ OLIVE, CANVAS HAVANA BROWN & LINEN.          ROOTS.



1 6 5  PURE LIGHT LOUNGER WITH QUARTZ BATYLINE®.



1 6 7  KOS LOUNGERS & SIDE TABLES, CUSHIONS IN NATURAL SEASHELL.



BRANCH

Just as sunlight filters through the branches of a tree, so 
it illuminates the Branch collection. Slender legs and lat-
tice seats give Branch a lightness and delicacy, while the 
clever design and hi-tech materials make the collection 
highly comfortable and durable. “Branch strengthens the 
emotional connection with nature. It creates a feeling of re-
spect and fascination with the natural environment,” says 
designer Manel Molina.

LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA



1 7 1  BRANCH BEACH CHAIR IN WHITE, SEAT IN ASHE.



1 7 3  BRANCH SIDECHAIRS, ARMCHAIR & DINING TABLE 300X110CM IN LINEN.



1 7 5  BRANCH LOUNGER IN WENGÉ, CUSHION IN DOTS MOSS.          NOMAD IN VELVET YELLOW.



1 7 7  BRANCH CONTRACT TABLE Ø 80CM & SIDE CHAIR IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN VELVET YELLOW, NOMAD IN VELVET YELLOW.



1 7 9  BRANCH BEACH CHAIR IN WENGÉ, SEAT IN ASHE.



1 8 1  BRANCH SIDECHAIR & DINING TABLE Ø 125CM IN WENGÉ, TABLETOP IN GRANITE.



I LLUM

The Illum collection refines and reworks the essence of 
Scandinavian furniture design. Belgian design duo Merckx & 
Maes has created a line of finely proportioned pieces based 
on the pure and graceful curves of traditional wooden fur-
niture. The collection is made of durable coated aluminium, 
allowing the designers to create a slender silhouette with a 
solid, weather-resistant metal.

MERCKX & MAES



1 8 5  ILLUM ARMCHAIRS, BENCH & DINING TABLE 267X100CM IN WENGÉ/TEAK TOP.          ILLUM LOUNGER IN WENGÉ.



1 8 7  ILLUM ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ & DINING TABLE IN WENGÉ/PIOMBO TOP.



1 8 9  ILLUM LOUNGER IN WENGÉ WITH PUMP SYSTEM.



NEUTRA

There is a quiet beauty in the modern chic Neutra collection, 
an attention to detail that becomes apparent beyond the first 
impression of the simply defined contours of each piece.

Seamless triangular frames give the illusion of ultra-thin metal 
supports, while in a touch of sober elegance, the Batyline 
seats are discreetly edged with weather-proof faux leather.

VINCENT VAN DUYSEN



1 9 3  NEUTRA LOUNGER IN WHITE, HEADREST IN NATTÉ WHITE.          NEUTRA EASY CHAIR IN WHITE, CUSHION IN CHALK.



1 9 5  NEUTRA EASY CHAIR IN WENGÉ, CUSHION IN LUXURY SEAL.



1 9 7  NEUTRA ARMCHAIRS IN WENGÉ, CUSHIONS IN LUXURY SEAL.         ILLUM DINING TABLE 267X98CM IN WENGÉ/PIOMBO TOP.



MIRTHE
With minimalism the genius is in the detail. The clean lines 
of the Mirthe Collection appear to flow into each other 
seamlessly. Table legs fold perfectly around the table top 
and chair backs are an elegant curve sweeping down into 
the legs. Nothing is hidden in Mirthe’s vision.

FABIAAN VAN SEVEREN
STUDIO SEGERS



2 0 1  MIRTHE DINING TABLE 300X110CM & BENCHES 120CM IN WHITE, CUSHIONS IN NATTÉ WHITE.          NATAL ALU ARMCHAIRS IN WHITE.



2 0 3  MIRTHE LOUNGER IN WHITE, CUSHION & HEADREST IN NATTÉ WHITE.          FOLD SIDETABLE, WHITE.



2 0 5  MIRTHE SOFA AND COFFEE TABLE IN WHITE.          CUSHIONS IN NUBBY EBONY, DECO IN NUBBY EBONY, WASHED LINEN, NATTÉ WHITE & WASHED LINEN.          DROPS IN WHITE.           OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



2 0 7  MIRTHE SOFA AND COFFEE TABLE IN WHITE.          CUSHIONS IN NUBBY EBONY, DECO IN NUBBY EBONY, WASHED LINEN, NATTÉ WHITE & WASHED LINEN.          DROPS IN WHITE.           C-TABLE IN WHITE.          OUTDOOR RUG IN WENGÉ.



2 0 9  MIRTHE ARMCHAIR & SIDECHAIR IN LINEN.



2 1 1  MIRTHE PARTY TABLE & BARCHAIRS IN WHITE.



2 1 3  

UMBRELLAS



2 1 5  VITINO PENDULUM TILT IN WHITE WITH NATTÉ WHITE FABRIC.          FORUM LOUNGERS IN WHITE.          NATAL ALU SIDETABLE 46X46CM IN WHITE/TEAK TOP.



2 1 7  ECLIPSE ALU UMBRELLA Ø 320CM WITH NATTÉ WHITE FABRIC.          NATAL ALU LOUNGERS & FOLD SIDETABLE IN WHITE.



MONSIEUR TR ICOT

ILIA ECKARDT
Belgian designer Ilia Eckardt grew up immersed in the Bel-
gian fashion scene, experimenting with innovative knitting 
techniques and materials. His weatherproof, handmade 
globe and drop lights give a warm glow and cast beautiful 
shadows. Different shapes, textures and coloursare the per-
fect compliment to Tribù’s furniture.



2 2 1  MADAME CACHET HANGING LAMP DIA 50CM.          MADAME LATOQUE HANGING AND STANDING LAMPS DIA 30 & 40CM IN WENGÉ.



2 2 3  MONSIEUR LEBONNET STANDING LAMP DIA 60CM IN WHITE.          MADAME LATOQUE STANDING LAMP DIA 30CM IN LINEN.



ACCESSORIES



2 2 7  ROOTS IN SOLID PLANTATION TEAK.



2 2 9  LANTERNS LOW, HIGH AND SUPPORT IN TEAK.



2 3 1  HEXAGON LOW & HIGH WITH OCEAN AND LINEN TOP



2 3 3  OUTDOOR RUG IN LINEN.



2 3 5  

Belgian Embassy Algers, Algeria

Jackalope Hotel Merricks, Australia

35 Spring Street residences, Melbourne, Australia

Kooyong Lawn Tennisclub Melbourne, Australia

Starcity Casino Sydney, Australia

Trumph International Hotel & Tower Baku, Azerbaijan

Four Seasons Jimbaran Bay, Bali

Hotel Julien Antwerp, Belgium

Bubbles Champagne bar Hasselt, Belgium

Carbon Design Hotel Genk, Belgium

Coca Cola headoffice Brussels, Belgium

Flemish Parliament Brussels, Belgium

Pfizer Zaventem, Belgium

Radison Blu Balmoral Spa, Belgium

Four Seasons Toronto, Canada

Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Dubrovnik, Croatia

Alasia Hotel Limassol, Cyprus

Pausa Café Prague, Czech Republic

Intercontinental Natadola, Fiji

Air France Paris, France

Centre Pompidou Metz, France

Domaine La Coquillade Gargas, France

Mc Donalds Paris (Arcueil & Bussy St Georges), France

La Réserve Ramatuelle, France

Hotel Du Collectionneur Paris, France

La Vinicole Paris, France

Le Val Thorens Val Thorens, France

Les Cures Marines Trouville, France

Restaurant Azur Reims, France

Lagoon Seventy 7 & 8, France

Four Seasons Megève, France

Intercontinental Resort Tahiti Faa’a, French Polynesia

Cruiseship A’ rosa Blue Seetours, Germany

Schloss Elmau Krün, Germany

Blue Palace Resort & Spa Crete, Greece

Hotel Cape Suonio Athens, Greece

PROJECT
REFERENCES

Grecotel Olympia Riviera Thalasso Pelloponnesos, Greece

Grace Hotel Santorini, Greece

Hyat Regency Tsim Sha Tsui Hong Kong, Hong Kong

Four Seasons Resort Bali, Indonesia

Royal Irish Yachtclub Dublin, Ireland

Saint George International Jerusalem, Israel

Sharon Hotel Herzliah, Israel

Bulgari jewelry production facility Valenza, Italy

Grand Palladium Jamaica Montego Bay, Jamaica

Four Seasons Kyoto, Japan

Kourakuen Spa Tokyo, Japan

Belgian Embassy Tokyo, Japan

Hiramatsu Hotel Sengokuhara, Japan

Royal Palace Amman, Jordan

Chez Sami Beirut, Lebanon

Crowne Plaza Hotel Beyrouth, Lebanon

Domaine Thermal de Mondorf Mondorf-les-bains, Luxembourg 

Deloitte Luxembourg, Luxembourg

Four Seasons Resort Kuda Huraa, Maldives

St Regis Vommuli, Maldives

Four Seasons Langkawi, Malaysia

The Westin Kualo Lumpur Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Belgian Consulate Cassablanca, Marokko

Sci Ben Le François, Martinique

Royal Palm Grande Baie, Mauritius

Four Seasons Resort Punta Mita, Mexico

Belgian Beer Café Kiev, Oekraïne

Belgian Embassy Manilla, Philippines

Troia Design Grandola, Portugal

Vilalara Thalassa Resort Lagoa, Portugal

Coffeemania Moscow, Russia

Ritz-Carlton Moscow, Russia

Princess Noura University Ryadh, Saoudi Arabia

Savoy Resort & Spa Beau Vallon, Seychelles

Urban Resort Condominium, Singapore

Mariott Hotel, Singapore

St Regis Hotel, Singapore

Reflections Keppel Bay, Signapore

Joj Café Shopping Mirage Žilina, Slovakia

Hotel Palace Portoroz, Slovenia

Cape Coral Hotel Cape Town, South Africa

The One & Only Hotel Capetown, South Africa

Pause Jeju, South Korea

Hard Rock Hotel Ibiza, Spain

Ibiza Gran Hotel Ibiza, Spain

Ushuaia Beach Hotel Ibiza, Spain

Reina Victoria Melia hotels Madrid, Spain

Mar de Nudos Mall Vell - Palma, Spain

Castell son Claret Mallorca, Spain

Abadia Retuerta Le Domaine Valladolid, Spain

Pullman Barcelona, Spain

Nespresso Lausanne, Switzerland

Dubai Marina Mall & Hotel Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Hilton Baynunah Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Intercontinental Hotel Abu Dhabi Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Park Inn Yas Island Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

BBC London, United Kingdom

Radisson Blu Edwardian London, UK

South Place Hotel London, United Kingdom

Turnberry Golf Course Ayrshire, United Kingdom

Hilton Hotel Atlanta - Georgia, USA

Mondrian Hotel West Hollywood, USA

Four Seasons New York, USA

Park Hyatt New York, USA

Parker Meridien Hotel New York City - New York, USA

Four Seasons Hotel at the Surf Club Miami, USA

Rancho Valencia Rancho Santa Fe, USA

The Modern Honolulu Honolulu - Hawaï, USA

Four Seasons O’Ahu Hawaï, USA

Drift Beach Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Park Inn Yas Island Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

...



2 3 7  ST REGIS VOMMULI RESORT, MALDIVES



2 3 9  LES CURES MARINES TROUVILLE, FRANCE



2 4 1  FOUR SEASONS O’AHU, HAWAÏ



2 4 3  PARK HYATT MALLORCA, SPAIN



2 4 5  SCHLOSS ELMAU KRÜN, GERMANY



2 4 7  FOUR SEASONS MEGÈVE, FRANCE



2 4 9  FOUR SEASONS KYOTO, JAPAN



2 5 1  RITZ-CARLTON MOSCOW, RUSSIA



2 5 3  ST REGIS VOMMULI, MALDIVES



2 5 5  RADISSON BLU EDWARDIAN LONDON, UK

RADISSON BLU EDWARDIAN LONDON, UK



2 5 7  TWIN PEAKS, SINGAPORE



2 5 9  GRACE HOTEL SANTORINI, GREECE



2 6 1  LAGOON SEVENTY 7



2 6 3  BULGARI JEWELRY PRODUCTION FACILITY VALENZA, ITALY



2 6 5  FOUR SEASONS HOTEL AT THE SURF CLUB SURFSIDE, FLORIDA



2 6 7  JACKALOPE HOTEL MERRICKS, AUSTRALIA
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CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the chair in one 
continuous line. The woven backrest 
is attached at only 2 points to the 
frame, resulting in a flexible backrest 
that ensures an outstanding back 
support. The yarn in polyolefin re-
sists all weather conditions, but has 
nevertheless a surprisingly natural 
look & feel. The seat is upholstered 
with a water-repellent cushion which 
can be easily removed.

The combination of the broad slats 
and the pure but powerful design of 
the Kos chair, reinvents teak in a mod-
ern way. Thanks to the ergonomically 
formed back, the chairs provide an 
excellent seating comfort. Tribù uses 
only the very best plantation wood 
from East-Java. Every log is hand-
picked during the cutting process of 
the tree.

A slender and light frame in aluminium 
with nevertheless a very solid sta-
bility thanks to the technique of high 
pressure injection. A double layer of 
ultra durable powdercoating ensures 
maximal scratch resistance. Excellent 
seating comfort thanks to the ana-
tomic resilience of the back. The back 
and seat are made of reinforced, 
mass dyed polypropylene with an 
excellent UV resistance.

The outdoor translation of the ar-
chetypical Scandinvian design with 
materials that resist all weather con-
ditions. The beautifully sculptured 
back in aluminium is completely 
seamless thanks to the technique 
of high pressure injection. Dual 
powdercoating ensures optimal 
scratch and UV resistance.The seat 
in Batyline® provides an excellent 
seating comfort.

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
chair has been designed from a single 
surface and is made of 6mm bent 
plate aluminium which creates the 
effect of one flowing line. The back 
legs move seamlessly up to the back. 
Available with or without armrests 
and stackable for easy storage.

CTR
P. 35, 41, 45

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

KOS 
P. 155

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

BRANCH 
P. 173, 177, 181

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

ILLUM 
P. 183-187

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

MIRTHE 
P. 209

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

FRAME 

WEAVE

00 - WHITE

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

Product code sidechair 07610
W 21,3” D 21,7” H 31,1” SH 17,3”
B 54cm D 55cm H 79cm SH 44cm

Product code armchair 07618
W 22,8” D 22,8” H 31,1” SH 17,3”
B 58cm D 58cm H 79cm SH 44cm

Product code 01118
W 21,6” D 21,6” H 30,3” SH 18,3”
B 58cm D 55cm H 77cm SH 48cm

Product code 06518
W 22” D 18,9” H 29,5” SH 17,3”
B 56cm D 48cm H 75cm SH 44cm

Product code sidechair 07410
Product code armchair 07418
W 20,1” D 20,9” H 30,7” SH 18,1”
B 51cm D 53cm H 78cm SH 46cm

Product code 04018
W 21,3” D 22” H 33,1” SH 18,1”
B 54cm D 56cm H 84cm SH 46cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

Light and airy, the Nodi chair’s form 
and silhouette are characterized by 
twisted-interlaced rope in weather 
resistant Canax®, stretched across a 
precise geometric wireframe. Pared 
back, refined proportions and a min-
imalist approach to materiality lend a 
casual lightness to the collection. The 
slim profile of the arm is angled slightly 
inward in a welcoming gesture.

NODI
P. 47-51

DESIGN BY YABU PUSHELBERG

Product code 01918
W 22,4” D 24,4” H33,5” SH 18,1”
B 57cm D 62cm H 85cm SH 47cm

FRAME

WEAVE

00 - WHITE

00 - OFF WHITE

89 - WENGÉ

10 - LINEN
AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

CHAIRS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSDIN ING

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.
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A collection of impeccable class and 
strong charisma. The straight lines of 
the aluminium frame contrast beauti-
fully with the flowing, curved seat in 
Batyline®. The frame is powdercoated 
with ultra-durable structure lacquer 
for a nice matte look. Batyline® from 
Ferrari is renowed for its exceptional 
tear strength and dimensional sta-
bility, ensuring it will keep its shape 
along with its colour.

A combination of excellent ergonomic 
seating comfort with a soft, natural 
look. The teak, coming from planta-
tions in East-Java, has rounded cor-
ners to ensure a pleasant touch with 
your skin. Every log is handpicked 
during the cutting process of the tree. 
The frame is upholstered with an airy 
weave in Canax® straps (polyester 
coated with a mix of solution dyed 
PVC and natural hemp) that are UV 
and mildew resistant.

Sober elegance and timeless simplicity 
with a pronounced sense of detail. 
The aluminium frame of the chair 
has a triangular profile that creates 
the illusion of an extra thin line and 
is completely weldless, thanks to the 
technique of high-pressure injection. 
Dual powdercoating ensures optimal 
scratch and UV resistance. The seats 
are made of Batyline® with a seam in 
weather- resistant, artificial leather.

A cosy design in warm, natural mate-
rials. The innovative Tricord® yarn has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination 
of nautical fibres (polyolefin) create 
a surprisingly soft look and touch, 
ensuring nevertheless resistance to 
all outside influences : frost, water, 
fungi and UV-rays. The backs can be 
replaced separately.

NATAL ALU
P. 135, 143, 201

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

VIS A VIS 
P. 121, 123

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

NEUTRA
P. 197

DESIGN BY VINCENT VAN DUYSEN

MOOD 
P. 97, 103

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

Product code 05918
W 20,5” D 21,3” H 33,1” SH 18,1”
B 52cm D 54cm H 84cm SH 46cm

Product code 01718
W 23,2” D 21,7” H 33,1” SH 16,9”
B 59cm D 55cm H 84cm SH 43cm

Product code 06218
W 23,6” D 22,8” H 31,5” SH 17,7” 
B 60cm D 58cm H 80cm SH 45cm

Product code 07311
W 22,0” D 24,0” H 30,3” SH 16,9” 
B 56cm D 61cm H 77cm SH 43cm

An elegant seating shell in powder-
coated stainless steel is upholstered 
with an extra- large, vertical weave, 
developed exclusively by Tribù. A 
great deal of research resulted in a 
unique product with a natural and 
soft appearance, that is nevertheless 
100% weatherproof. A combination 
of textilene and Tricord (polyolefin) 
is knitted over a tube of EPDM foam 
without any visible joint. The material 
is fungi resistant, stain repellent and 
does not fade.

TOSCA
P. 25-29, 75, 85

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

Product code 05318
W 23,2” D 25,6” H 28” SH 16,7”
B 59cm D 65cm H 71cm SH 42cm

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ 00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

The classic director’s chair has been 
given a leading role in Monica Armani’s 
refined interpretation. This perfectly 
balanced chair combines high-tech 
materials and meticulous attention to 
detail.  The lattice back has the nat-
ural look and tactile appeal of rope. 
It is handwoven using an innovative 
weather-resistant fibre, also used to 
covers the armrests. The use of pow-
dercoated stainless steel for the arms 
and backrest allows them to be slim 
and elegant yet very strong. The slen-
der legs are made of powdercoated 
aluminium. 

REGISTA
P. 67-69

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 02018
W 22,4” D 22,4” H34,2” SH 19,3”
B 57cm D 57cm H 87cm SH 49cm

10 - LINEN

15 - ASHE 76 - GRANITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

SEAT

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.
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Its beautifully finished round edges 
gives the Mood bench a friendly and 
soft look. The teak is of the best 
quality you can find. Only A-grade 
wood, grown in sustainably man-
aged plantations in East-Java is used. 
Every log is handpicked during the 
cutting process of the tree.

The combination of the broad slats 
and the pure but powerful design, 
reinvents teak in a modern way. Tribù 
uses only the very best plantation 
wood from East-Java. Every log is 
handpicked during the cutting process 
of the tree.

MOOD

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

KOS 
P. 155

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code 04034
W 77,2” D 16,3” H 17,1”
B 196cm D 41,5cm H 45cm

Product code 06234
W 72,8” D 18,5” H 18,1”
B 185cm D 47cm H 46cm

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
legs are welded seamlessly in the 
length in an angle of 90° and are inte-
grated in the seat in a curved line to 
create a soft, friendly look.

The Illum bench with its slim legs is 
kept pure and simple. For the seat in 
teak only A-grade teak from planta-
tions in East-Java is used. The frame 
in aluminium has a dual powdercoating 
to guarantee optimal scratch and UV 
resistance.

MIRTHE
P. 201
DESIGN BY FABIAAN VAN SEVEREN

ILLUM 
P. 185

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

Product code 07436
W 47,2” D 15,7” H 18,1”
B 120cm D 40cm H 46cm 

Product code 07434
W 66,9” D 16,9” H 18,1”
B 170cm D 43cm H 46cm

Product code 06534
W 83,5” D 16,9” H 17,3”
B 212cm D 43cm H 44cm

89 - WENGÉ

TEAK

FRAME 

SEAT

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN
00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

BENCHES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSDIN ING
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A slender frame in aluminium with 
nevertheless a very solid stabili-
ty thanks to the technique of high 
pressure injection. An epoxy primer 
finished with an ultra durable polyes-
ter coating ensures maximal weather 
and scratch resistance. The contract 
tables exist in a square and a round 
design.

BRANCH 
P. 103, 177, 181

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

Product code 07661
Ø 27,5” H 29,9” / Ø 70cm H 76cm 

Product code 07660
Ø 31,5” H 29,9” / Ø 80cm H 76cm 

Product code 07662
Ø 49,2” H 29,9” / Ø 125cm H 76cm 

Product code 07671
W 31,5” D 31,5” H 29,9”
W 80cm D 80cm H 76cm 

Product code 07670
W 35,4” D 35,4” H 29,9”
W 90cm D 90cm H 76cm

FRAME

TOP

TEAK 	 GRANITE

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

A slender frame in aluminium with 
nevertheless a very solid stabili-
ty thanks to the technique of high 
pressure injection. An epoxy primer 
finished with an ultra durable polyes-
ter coating ensures maximal weather 
and scratch resistance.

BRANCH 
P. 173

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

Product code 07652
W 82,6” D 38,6” H 29,9” 
B 210cm D 98cm H 76cm 

Product code 07654
W 118,1” D 43,3” H 29,9”
B 300cm D 110cm H 76cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

FRAME

TOP

A slender frame in aluminium with 
nevertheless a very solid stabili-
ty thanks to the technique of high 
pressure injection. An epoxy primer 
finished with an ultra durable polyes-
ter coating ensures maximal weather 
and scratch resistance. For the table
top in teak Tribù uses only the very 
best plantation wood from East-Java. 
Every log is handpicked during the 
cutting process of the tree.

BRANCH TEAK

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

Product code 07652-T
W 82,6” D 38,6” H 29,9” 
B 210cm D 98cm H 76cm 

Product code 07654-T
W 118,1” D 43,3” H 29,9”
B 300cm D 110cm H 76cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

TEAK 	

TABLES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSDIN ING
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The Illum table with its slim legs is 
kept pure and simple. It is available 
in two widths: the standard 98 cm 
and a more narrow version of 71 cm, 
the ideal solution for smaller patios and 
balconies. The frame in aluminium has 
a dual powdercoating to guarantee 
optimal scratch and UV resistance. The 
ceramic top is coloured in the mass 
and laminated on a layer of glass 
according to a specially developed 
lamination process, ensuring extra 
safety.

The Illum table with its slim legs is 
kept pure and simple. It is available 
in two widths: the standard 98 cm 
and a more narrow version of 71 cm, 
the ideal solution for smaller patios and 
balconies. The frame in aluminium has 
a dual powdercoating to guarantee 
optimal scratch and UV resistance. 
For the table top in teak Tribù uses 
only the very best plantation wood 
from East-Java. Every log is hand-
picked during the cutting process of 
the tree.	

ILLUM 
P. 35, 45, 67, 183, 197

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

ILLUM TEAK 
P. 185

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

Product code 06573
W 39,4” D39,4”  H29,5”
B100cm D100cm  H75cm

Product code 06550
W 59,8” D39,4”  H29,5”
B152cm D100cm  H75cm

Product code 06552
W 83,5” D 39,4” H 29,5” 
B 212cm D 100cm H 75cm 

Product code 06554
W 105,1” D 39,4” H 29,5” 
B 267cm D 100cm H 75cm 

Product code 06552xs
W 83,5” D 27,9” H 29,5” 
B 212cm D 71cm H 75cm 

Product code 06554xs
W 105,1” D 27,9” H 29,5” 
B 267cm D 71cm H 75cm

Product code 06573-T
W 39,4” D39,4”  H29,5”
B100cm D100cm  H75cm

Product code 06550-T
W 59,8” D39,4”  H29,5”
B152cm D100cm  H75cm

Product code 06552-T
W 83,5” D 39,4” H 29,5” 
B 212cm D 100cm H 75cm 

Product code 06554-T
W 105,1” D 39,4” H 29,5” 
B 267cm D 100cm H 75cm 

Product code 06552xs-T
W 83,5” D 27,9” H 29,5” 
B 212cm D 71cm H 75cm 

Product code 06554xs-T
W 105,1” D 27,9” H 29,5” 
B 267cm D 71cm H 75cm

TEAK

TOP

89 - PIOMBO 90 - BLACK

TOP

00 - WHITE

00 - WHITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN

00 - WHITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN

NATAL ALU
P. 135

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code 06358
W 27,2” D 38,6” H 29,5” 
B 69cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06373
W 39” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 99cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06351
W 67,3” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 171cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06352
W 83,1” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 211cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06354
W 104,7” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 266cm D 99cm H 75cm

FRAME FRAME

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

89 - PIOMBO 90 - BLACK

TOP

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

The Natal Alu tables combine function-
ality and aesthetics in a contemporary 
design. The ultra-durable structure 
lacquer contributes to an unexpected 
weather resistance, protects the fur-
niture against scratches and provides 
a nice matte finish Tribù uses only 
the very best plantation wood from 
East-Java. Every log is handpicked 
during the cutting process of the tree.

NATAL ALU TEAK 
P. 143

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code 06358-T
W 27,2” D 38,6” H 29,5” 
B 69cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06373-T
W 39” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 99cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06351-T
W 67,3” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 171cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06352-T
W 83,1” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 211cm D 99cm H 75cm 

Product code 06354-T
W 104,7” D 39” H 29,5” 
B 266cm D 99cm H 75cm

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

The combination of the broad slats 
and the pure but powerful design, 
reinvents teak in a modern way. Tribù 
uses only the very best plantation 
wood from East-Java. Every log is 
handpicked during the cutting pro-
cess of the tree.

KOS 
P. 155

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code 04070
W 33,1” D 33,1” H 29,9”
B 84cm D 84cm H 76cm 

Product code 04073
W 38,6” D 38,6” H 29,9”
B 98cm D 98cm H 76cm 

Product code 04052
W 88,2” D 39,4” h 29,9”
B 224cm D 100cm H 76cm 

Product code 04053
W 104,7” D 39,4” H 29,9”
B 266Cm D 100cm H 76cm 

Product code 04054
W 121,3” D 43,3” H 29,9”
B 308cm D 110cm H 76cm 

Product code 04060
Ø 49,6” H 29,9”
Ø 126cm H 76cm

The Vis à Vis table is characterized 
by solid square slats with slight-
ly rounded corners. The teak is of 
the best quality you can find. Only 
A-grade wood, grown in sustainably 
managed plantations in East-Java is 
used. Every log is handpicked during 
the cutting process of the tree. The 
basis of the table concept are tables 
of 99x99cm that can be attached to 
each other with invisible profiles to an 
unlimited length.

VIS A VIS 
P. 41, 121, 123

 DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

Product code 01773
W 38,9” D 38,9” H 29,7”
B 99cm D 99cm H 75,5cm 

Product code 01753
W 118,1” D 38,9” H 29,7”
B 300cm D 99cm H 75,5cm 

Product code 01754
W 157,5” D 38,9” H 29,7”
B 400cm D 99cm H 75,5cm 

Product code 01755
W 196,8” D 38,9” H 29,7”
B 500cm D 99cm H 75,5cm

FROM A LENGTH OF 500CM OR 
MORE, A THIRD LEG WILL BE ADDED.

Its beautifully finished round edges 
gives the Mood table a friendly and 
soft look. The teak is of the best 
quality you can find. Only A-grade 
wood, grown in sustainably man-
aged plantations in East-Java is used. 
Every log is handpicked during the 
cutting process of the tree.

MOOD
P. 97

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

Product code 06252
W 87,4” D 39,4” H 29,5”
B 222cm D 100cm H 75cm

Product code 06255
W 94,5” D 39,4” H 29,5”
B 240cm D 100cm H 75cm

Product code 06254
W 118,1” D 39,4” H 29,5”
B 300cm D 100cm H 75cm

MIRTHE 
P. 201

DESIGN BY FABIAAN VAN SEVEREN

Product code 07452
W 82,6” D 37,4” H 29,1”
B 210cm D 95cm H 74cm 

Product code 07454
W 118,1” D 43,3” H 29,1”
B 300cm D 110cm H 74cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

The Natal Alu tables combine function-
ality and aesthetics in a contemporary 
design. The ultra-durable structure 
lacquer contributes to an unexpect-
ed weather resistance, protects the 
furniture against scratches and pro-
vides a nice matte finish. The ceramic 
top is coloured in the mass and is 
laminated on a layer of glass according 
to a specially developed lamination 
process, ensuring extra safety.

TEAK

TOP

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
legs are welded seamlessly in the 
length in an angle of 90° and are in-
tegrated in the top in a curved line to 
create a soft, friendly look. The frame, 
made out of one aluminium plate with 
a 6 mm thickness, is powdercoated 
with ultra- durable structure lacquer 
for optimal weather and scratch re-
sistance and a nice matte look.

10 - LINEN 10 - LINEN
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The Tosca tabletop consists of ceramic 
laminated on glass, water jetted in an 
oval shape and then CNC-milled. The 
delicately clouded pattern is coloured 
in the mass. Together with the round 
shape of the table legs in powdercoat-
ed stainless steel this exceptional oval 
shape gives the table a very high-end 
look.

TOSCA 
P. 75, 85

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 05355
W 94,5” D 38,6” H 29,1
B 240cm D 98cm H 74cm 

Product code 05354
W 117,3” D 38,6” H 29,1”
B 298cm D 98cm H 74cm

89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN

Still water disturbed by a breeze is 
the visual reference for the T-Table. 
The light-reflective, hand crafted 
glazed lava stone top mirrors the 
sky and adds a unique quality with 
its naturally occurring imperfections. 
The glazing, adorned with a subtle 
crackle finish, makes the stone heat, 
water, UV and stain resistant. The 
pure and simple form of the T-Table 
is designed to fit harmoniously with 
other furniture in the Tribù collection.

T-TABLE
P. 65 

DESIGN BY MARC MERCKX

Product code D2160
Ø 35,4’’ H 29,5’’
Ø 90cm H 75cm

Product code D2162
Ø 49,2’’ H 29,5’’
Ø 125cm H 75cm

Product code D2161
Ø 35,4’’ H 26,4’’
Ø 90cm H 67cm

Product code D2163
Ø 49,2’’ H 26,4’’
Ø 125cm H 67cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

L10 - LINEN L70 - OCEAN

89 - WENGÉ

TOP

FRAME

The elegant Nox table features a top 
from handcrafted glazed lava stone. 
The stone’s reflective nature and 
natural imperfections add a unique 
quality to the table. Once glazed, the 
stone is both heat, water, UV and 
stain resistant. Despite the heavy 
stone top, the table has a slender 
structure thanks to the strength of 
the durable frame in powdercoated 
stainless steel.

The elegant Tao table collection is 
a lesson in perfectly balanced con-
trasts – bold sculptural pedestals and 
slim table tops that are pleasing to 
the touch. Designer Monica Armani 
has used refined lightened concrete 
to give a look of elegant solidity. The 
dining table has a central pedestal, 
which supports a finely milled round 
table top.  The Tao tables come in 
natural linen and warm wengé tones 
to create striking centrepieces for 
any setting.

NOX 
P. 47, 51, 55, 69-71

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

TAO  
P. 23-29

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 02252
W 104” D39,4”  H29,1”
B264cm D100cm  H74cm 

Product code 02254
B 138,6’’ D39,4’’ H29,1’’
B 352cm  D100cm H74cm

Product code 01666
Ø 63”  H29,1”
Ø 160cm  H74cm

00 - WHITE

L10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN

L70 - OCEAN

89 - WENGÉ

89 - WENGÉ

TOP

FRAME
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The combination of the broad slats 
and the pure but powerful design of 
the Kos easy chair, reinvents teak in 
a modern way. Thanks to the ergo-
nomically formed back, the chairs 
provide an excellent seating comfort. 
Tribù uses only the very best plantation 
wood from East-Java. Every log is 
handpicked during the cutting pro-
cess of the tree.

A collection of impeccable class and 
strong charisma. The straight lines of 
the aluminium frame contrast beauti-
fully with the flowing, curved seat in 
Batyline®. The frame is powdercoated 
with ultra-durable structure lacquer 
for a nice matte look. Batyline® from 
Ferrari is renowned for its exception-
al tear strength and dimensional sta-
bility, ensuring it will keep its shape 
along with its color.

CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the chair in one 
continuous line. The woven backrest 
is attached at only 2 points to the 
frame, resulting in a flexible backrest 
that ensures an outstanding back 
support. The yarn in polyolefin resists 
all weather conditions, but has never-
theless a surprisingly natural look & 
feel. The seat is upholstered with a 
water-repellent cushion which can be 
easily removed.

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
chair has been designed from a single 
surface and is made of 6mm bent 
plate aluminium which creates the 
effect of one flowing line. The easy 
chair is adjustable into 2 positions.

KOS
P. 157

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

NATAL ALU 
P. 133

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

CTR 
P. 145, 147

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

MIRTHE 
P. 199

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

10 - LINEN

Product code 01102
W 31,1” D 28,7” H 30,7” SH 17,3” 
B 79cm D 73cm H 78cm SH 44cm

Product code 04012
W 24,0” D 26,8” H 27,5” SH 13,8” 
B 61cm D 68cm H 70cm SH 35cm 

Product code footrest 04090
W 17,7” D 16,1” H 9,8”
B 45cm D 41cm H 25cm

Product code 07412
W 24,0” D 30,7” 
H 30,7/34,6” SH 12,2/13,8” 
B 61cm D 78cm 
H 78/88cm SH 31/35cm 

Productcode footrest 07490
W 20,3” D 17,3” H 12,2”
B 51,5cm D 44cm H 31cm

Product code 05912
W 22,4” D 27,5”H 28,3” SH 13,8” 
B 57cm D 70cm H 72cm SH 35cm

Product code footrest 05990
W 20,1” D 18,5” H 13,8”
B 51cm D 47cm H 35cm

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

Light and airy, the Nodi chair’s form 
and silhouette are characterized by 
twisted-interlaced rope in weather 
resistant Canax®, stretched across a 
precise geometric wireframe. Pared 
back, refined proportions and a min-
imalist approach to materiality lend a 
casual lightness to the collection. The 
slim profile of the arm is angled slight-
ly inward in a welcoming gesture.

NODI
P. 53

DESIGN BY YABU PUSHELBERG

Product code 01912
W 23,6” D 27,9” H27,6” SH 13,4” 
B 60cm D 70cm H 70cm SH 35cm 

FRAME

WEAVE

00 - WHITE

00 - OFF WHITE

89 - WENGÉ

10 - LINEN

The classic director’s chair has been 
given a leading role in Monica Armani’s 
refined interpretation. This perfectly 
balanced chair combines high-tech 
materials and meticulous attention to 
detail.  The lattice back has the nat-
ural look and tactile appeal of rope. 
It is handwoven using an innovative 
weather-resistant fibre, also used to 
covers the armrests. The use of pow-
dercoated stainless steel for the arms 
and backrest allows them to be slim 
and elegant yet very strong. The slen-
der legs are made of powdercoated 
aluminium. 

REGISTA
P. 14, 61-65

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 02012
W 23,6” D 24” H30,7” SH 15,7”
B 60cm D 61cm H 78cm SH 40cm

10 - LINEN

15 - ASHE 76 - GRANITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

SEAT

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

LOW CHAIRS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSLOUNGING
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An elegant seating shell in powder-
coated stainless steel is upholstered 
with an extra-large, vertical weaving, 
developed exclusively by Tribù. A 
great deal of research resulted in a 
unique product with a natural and 
soft appearance, that is nevertheless 
100% weatherproof. A combination 
of textilene and Tricord (polyolefin) 
is knitted over a tube of EPDM foam 
without any visible joint. The material 
is fungi resistant, stain repellent and 
does not fade.

Let yourself slide into the Branch 
beach chair, which combines sim-
plicity with elegance. An ingenious 
hidden blocking mechanism leaves 
the chair’s fluid lines uninterrupt-
ed, creating the illusion of a floating 
frame. The cast aluminium frame with 
dual powdercoating is as light as it is 
strong, having passed the rigorous 
Bifma X5 test. The comfortable sling 
seat in Batyline has exceptional tear 
strength and UV resistance. It is 
easily replaceable and also comes 
in a range of weather resistant acrylic 
fabrics. (A72, A89, 15, 42, B04, B16, 
B17, B18, B19, B22, B50, B51, B52, 
B53, B84, B98)

TOSCA 
P. 79, 81

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

BRANCH BEACH CHAIR
P. 171, 179

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

Product code 05302
W 34,6” D 29,1” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 88cm D 74cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 07612
W 22,8” D 35,4” H35,8” SH 14,6” 
B 58cm D 90cm H 91cm SH 37cm

A cosy design in warm, natural mate-
rials. The innovative Tricord® yarn has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination 
of nautical fibres (polyolefin) create 
a surprisingly soft look and touch, 
ensuring nevertheless resistance to 
all outside influences : frost, water, 
fungi and UV-rays. The backs can be 
replaced separately.

A subtle frame with attractive, curved
armrests contrasts beautifully with 
the volume of the outdoor cushions 
which are supported by a weave in 
broad textilene straps. The aluminium 
frame of the armchair is powdercoated 
with ultra durable structure lacquer. 
The outdoor cushions can be left out-
side, even in the rain. The ventilating 
filling is covered with a waterproof, 
laminated polypropylene cover which 
is water resistant. All stitches have an 
extra inside cover to prevent water 
from penetrating.

A combination of excellent ergonomic 
seating comfort with a soft, natural 
look. The teak, coming from planta-
tions in East-Java, has rounded cor-
ners to ensure a pleasant touch with 
your skin. Every log is handpicked 
during the cutting process of the tree. 
The frame is upholstered with an airy 
weave in Canax® straps (polyester 
coated with a mix of solution dyed 
PVC and natural hemp) that are UV 
and mildew resistant.

A cosy design in warm, natural mate-
rials. The innovative Tricord® yarn has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination 
of nautical fibres (polyolefin) create 
a surprisingly soft look and touch, 
ensuring nevertheless resistance to 
all outside in uences : frost, water, 
fungi and UV-rays. The backs can be 
replaced separately.

Sober elegance and timeless simplicity 
with a pronounced sense of detail. 
The aluminium frame of the chair 
has a triangular profile that creates 
the illusion of an extra thin line and 
is completely weldless, thanks to the 
technique of high-pressure injection.
Dual powdercoating ensures optimal
scratch and UV resistance. The seats 
are made of Batyline® with a seam in 
weatherresistant, artificial leather.

Pure Sofa reduces design to the es-
sence, devoid of all excess: pure sim-
plicity and elegance. Tribù uses only 
the very best plantation wood from 
East-Java. Every log is handpicked 
during the cutting process of the tree. 
Cushions are available in 2 different 
designs.

MOOD CLUB CHAIR 
P. 93-97, 103, 111

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

NATAL ALU SOFA

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

VIS A VIS 
P. 107, 113, 127

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

MOOD LOUNGE CHAIR 
P. 107

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

NEUTRA 
P. 191-197

DESIGN BY VINCENT VAN DUYSEN

PURE SOFA
P. 161

DESIGN BY ANDREI MUNTEANU

70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

Product code 06202
W 35,4” D 30,3” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 90cm D 77cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 06203
W 35,4” D 30,3” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 90cm D 77cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 05902
W 46,1” D 31,9” H 31,5” SH 15,7”
B 117cm D 81cm H 80cm SH 40cm

Product code 07312
W 26,4” D 36,6” H 27,2” SH 11,0”
B 67cm D 93cm H 69cm SH 28cm

Product code 01202s
W 36,3” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 93cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 01202
W 49,6” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 126cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code club chair 01712
W 27,9” D 25,6” H 29,9” SH 14,2”
B 71cm D 65cm H 76cm SH 36cm

Product code rocking chair 01713
W 24,4” D 32,3” H 29,5” SH 14,2”
B 62cm D 82cm H 75cm SH 36cm

70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

00 - WHITE 00 - WHITE89 - WENGÉ 89 - WENGÉ

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ 00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN

The deep cushion of the Nomad easy 
chair is stitched to cocoon the body, 
folding over the armrests and moulding 
into the broad curve of the backrest. 
Designer Monica Armani used what 
she calls ‘noble teak wood’ for its 
warmth, smoothness and strength. 
Slender legs and contoured armrests 
give the chair its elegant profile and 
the smartly stitched cushion is as lux-
urious as it is comfortable. Nomad, 
like its name, works well wherever 
it is placed, in combination or as a 
stand-alone piece.

Product code 05012
W 29,1” D 27,1” H 27,6” SH 17,3”  
B 74cm D 69cm H 70cm SH44cm

NOMAD
P. 9-13, 219

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI
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284

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the chair in one 
continuous line. The woven backrest 
is attached at only 2 points to the 
frame, resulting in a flexible backrest 
that ensures an outstanding back 
support. The yarn in polyolefin resists 
all weather conditions, but has never-
theless a surprisingly natural look & 
feel. The seat is upholstered with a 
water-repellent cushion which can be 
easily removed.

An elegant seating shell in powder-
coated stainless steel is upholstered 
with an extra-large, vertical weaving, 
developed exclusively by Tribù. A 
great deal of research resulted in a 
unique product with a natural and soft 
appearance, while being nevertheless 
100% weatherproof. A combination 
of textilene and Tricord (polyolefin) 
is knitted over a tube of EPDM foam 
without any visible joint. The material 
is fungi resistant, stain repellent and 
does not fade.

An outdoor sofa characterised by 
extra thick, UV-resistant outdoor 
cushions, kept in place by subtle, 
varnished aluminium shells. You can 
arrange your own personal concept 
simply by using the three basic ele-
ments. The dryfoam cushion fillings 
have an open cell structure, allowing 
air to circulate freely. Water passes 
through the filling but dries quickly 
thanks to the large open pores.

A cosy design in warm, natural mate-
rials. The innovative Tricord® yarn has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination 
of nautical fibres (polyolefin) create 
a surprisingly soft look and touch, 
ensuring nevertheless resistance to 
all outside influences : frost, water, 
fungi and UV-rays. The backs can be 
replaced separately.

CTR 
P. 33,37

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

TOSCA 
P. 65, 73, 85, 87, 91

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

MIRTHE SOFA 
P. 205, 207

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

MOOD SOFA 
P. 95, 103, 105

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

Product code 01108
W 61,4” D 30,3” H 30,7” SH 17,3” 
B 156cm D 77cm H 78cm SH 44cm

Product code extension 07400
W 33,4” D 40,1” H 27,1” SH 15,7”
B 85cm D 102cm H 69cm SH 40cm

Product code corner 07401
W 40,1” D 40,1” H 27,1” SH 15,7”
B 102cm D 102cm H 69cm SH 40cm

Product code pouf 07492
W 33,4” D 32,6” SH 15,7”
B 85cm D 83cm SH 40cm

Product code 05308
W 91,7” D 29,1 H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 163cm D 74cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 05309
W 91,7” D 29,1” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 233cm D 74cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 06208
W 64,2” D 35,4” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 163cm D 90cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 06209
W 91,3” D 35,4” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 232cm D 90cm H 78cm SH 42cm

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ 70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

10 - LINEN

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

SOFAS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSLOUNGING
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Slender, teak platforms support com-
fortable outdoor cushions without 
any visible back or arm structure. 
Tribù uses only the very best plan-
tation wood from East-Java. Every 
log is handpicked during the cutting 
process of the tree. The cushions are 
supported by brackets in stainless 
steel 304L and can be left outside, 
even in the rain. The ventilating filling 
is covered with a waterproof, lami-
nated polypropylene cover which is 
water resistant. All stitches have an 
extra inside cover to prevent water 
from penetrating. The simple, modular 
system allows for endless composi-
tions from a small meridienne sofa 
to a large corner sofa with sidetables

VIS A VIS SOFA 
P. 111-119

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

Pouf module 01792
W 39” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Centre module 01708
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

2-seater 01709
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Meridienne right long arm 01704
W 39” D 78” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 198cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Right arm module 01738R
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Meridienne left long arm 01703
W 39” D 78” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 198cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Left arm module 01738L
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Meridienne right short arm 01704s
W 39” D 78” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 198cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Daybed module 01742
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Meridienne left short arm 01703s
W 39” D 78” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 198cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Extension module double 01728
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Extension pouf left 01706L
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Extension module single 01700
W 39” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Corner module right arm 01701R
W 39” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Corner module left arm 01701L
W 39” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 99cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

MODULAR ELEMENTS

Extension pouf right 01706R
W 78” D 39” H 24,8” SH 15,7”
B 198cm D 99cm H 63cm SH 40cm

Border small 01796B
W 39” D 8,5”
B 99cm D 21,5cm

Border large 01797B
W 47,6” D 8,5”
B 121cm D 21,5cm

15,0cm

99,0cm

21,5cm

15,0cm

21,5cm

120,0cm

A subtle frame with attractive, curved 
armrests contrasts beautifully with 
the volume of the outdoor cushions 
which are supported by a weave in 
broad textilene straps. Thirteen dif-
ferent modules compose the outdoor 
sofa of your liking. The aluminium 
frame of the sofa is powdercoated 
with ultra durable structure lacquer. 
The outdoor cushions can be left out-
side, even in the rain. The ventilating 
filling is covered with a laminated 
polypropylene cover which is water 
resistant. All stitches have an extra 
inside cover to prevent water from 
penetrating.

NATAL ALU SOFA 
P. 129, 131, 135, 137-141, 145, 147

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

31,9” 81 CM
REGULAR

1-seater 05802 
W 36,6” D 31,9” H 31,5 SH 15,7” 
W 93cm D 81cm H 80cm SH 40cm

Sofa 2-seater 05808S/05808D 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Sofa 3-seater 05809S/05809D 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Right arm extension 189cm 
05838RS/05838RD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Right arm extension 273cm 05839RS/05839RD 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Meridienne left 05803 
W 38,2” D74” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 97cm D 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Meridienne right 05803 
W 38,2” D74” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 97cm D 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

41,3” 105 CM
DEEP

Meridienne Right 05868        
Meridienne Left 05869
W 38,2” D74” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 97cm D 188cm H80cm SH 40cm

STAND ALONE SOFAS

MODULAR SOFAS (cannot stand alone)

Right arm corner module 189cm 
05848RS/05848RD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Centre Module 189cm 
05828S/05828D 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Right corner extension 189cm 
05858RS/05858RD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left arm extension 189cm 
05838LS/05838LD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left arm corner module 189cm 
05848LS/05848LD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left corner extension 189cm 
05858LS/05858LD 
W 74,4” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 189cm H80cm SH 40cm

Right arm corner module 273cm 05849RS/05849RD W 
107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Centre Module 273cm 05829S/05829D 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left arm extension 273cm 05839LS/05839LD 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left arm corner module 273cm 05849LS/05849LD 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Right corner extension 273cm 05859RS/05859RD 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm

Left corner extension 273cm 05859LS/05859LD 
W 107,5” H31,5” SH 15,7” 
W 273cm H80cm SH 40cm



Pure Sofa reduces design to the 
essence, devoid of all excess: pure 
simplicity and elegance. This mod-
ular outdoor sofa consists of five 
elements that combine easily into 
a corner sofa, a long couch or a 
lounge bed. Tribù uses only the very 
best plantation wood from East-Java. 
Every log is handpicked during the 
cutting process of the tree. Cushions 
are available in 2 different designs.

PURE SOFA 
P. 159-163

DESIGN BY ANDREI MUNTEANU

CASUAL STYLE MIAMI STYLE

Armchair 93cm 01202s
W 36,3” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 93cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Armchair 126cm 01202
W 49,6” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 126cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Right arm 01204
W 75,6” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 192cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Armchair 200cm 01207
W 78,7” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 200cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Corner 01201
W 38,2” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 97cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Left arm 01203
W 75,6” D 38,2” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 192cm D 97cm H 78cm SH 42cm

93,0 cm
36,3'

97,0 cm
38,2'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

25,0 cm
9,8'

38,0 cm
15,0'

126,0 cm
49,6'

97,0 cm
38,2'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

25,0 cm
9,8'

38,0 cm
15,0'

97,0 cm
38,2'

192,0 cm
75,6'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

38,0 cm
15,0' 25,0 cm

9,8'

96,0 cm
37,8'

96,0 cm
37,8'

25,0 cm
9,8'

38,0 cm
15,0'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

192,0 cm
75,6'

97,0 cm
38,2'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

38,0 cm
15,0' 25,0 cm

1 9,8'

200,0 cm
78,7'

97,0 cm
38,2'

62,0 cm
24,4'

70,0 cm
27,6'

25,0 cm
9,8'

38,0 cm
15,0'

288

28,7“
73 CM

38,2“
97 CM

36,2“
92 CM

30,3“
77 CM

45,7“
116 CM

24,4“
62 CM

Curl up and relax on the modular 
Senja sofa. Combine a one-, two- or 
three-seater module with high or low 
arms and keep everything you need 
to hand with an integrated table, con-
sole or side table in teak or glazed 
lava stone. Senja comes with regular 
seat cushions or an ultra-deep variant 
to curl up on. With a choice of 110 
weather-resistant fabrics, Senja lets 
you create the sofa you want, tailored 
to your personal style. 

SENJA SOFA   
P. 6-9, 12-21, 31

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

REGULAR (S) / DEEP (D)

MODULAR ELEMENTS

HIGH ARMREST / LOW ARMREST

Pouf module S 023200/D 023210 
W 33,8”  H 16,5” SH 16,5” 
W 86cm H 42cm SH 42cm

Double pouf module S 023801/D 023851
W 65,7”  H 16,5” SH 16,5”
W 167cm H 42cm SH 42cm

Right corner SHA 023806/ SLA 023808 
Left corner SHA 023807/ SLA 023809 
Right corner DHA 023856/DLA 023858
Left corner DHA 023857/DLA 023859
W 74”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 188cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Triple pouf module S 023901/D 023951
W 99,6”  H 16,5” SH 16,5”
W 253cm H 42cm SH 42cm

Right extension+table S 023909/D 023959
Left extension+table S 023910/D 023960
W 99,6”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 253cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Triple module S 023902/D 023952
W 99,6”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 253cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right corner SHA 023911/ SLA 023913 
Left corner SHA 023912/ SLA 023914 
Right corner DHA 023961/DLA 023963
Left corner DHA 023962/DLA 023964
W 107,5”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 273cm H 77cm SH 42cm

3-seater S 023903/D 023953
W 115,3”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 293cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right corner + pouf SHA 023915/ SLA 023917 
Left corner + pouf SHA 023916/ SLA 023918 
Right corner  + pouf DHA 023965/DLA 023967
Left corner + pouf DHA 023966/DLA 023968
W 107,5”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 273cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right extension+pouf S 023907/D 023957
Left extension+pouf S 023908/D 023958
W 99,6”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 253cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right corner + table SHA 023919/ SLA 023921 
Left corner + table SHA 023920/ SLA 023922 
Right corner  + table DHA 023969/DLA 023971
Left corner + table DHA 023970/DLA 023972
W 107,5”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 273cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Single module S 023201/D 023211 
W 33,8”  H 30,3” SH 16,5” 
W 86cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Pouf+table S 023802/D 023852
W 65,7”  H 16,5” SH 16,5”
W 167cm H 42cm SH 42cm

2-seater SHA 023810/SLA 023811 
2-seater DHA 023860/SLA 023861 
W 81,9”  H 30,3” SH 16,5” 
W 208cm H 77cm SH 42cm

1-seater SHA 023202/SLA 023203 
W 48,8”  H 30,3” SH 16,5” 
W 124cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Single module + pouf S 023803/D 023853
W 65,7”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 167cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right corner + pouf SHA 023814/ SLA 023816 
Left corner + pouf SHA 023815/ SLA 023817 
Right corner + pouf DHA 023864/DLA 023866
Left corner + pouf DHA 023865/DLA 023867
W 74”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 188cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Meridienne left deep DHA 023301/DLA 023302 
Meridenne right deep DHA 023401/DLA 023402
W 74”  D 45,7” H 30,3” SH 16,5” 
B 188cm D 116cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Daybed deep 023403
W74” D45,7” H30,3” SH 16,5”
W 188cm D 116 CM H 77 cm SH 42 cm

Single module + table S 023804/D 023854
W 65,7”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 167cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Right corner + table SHA 023818/ SLA 023820 
Left corner + table SHA 023819/ SLA 023821 
Right corner + table DHA 023868/DLA 023870
Left corner + table DHA 023869/DLA 023871
W 74”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 188cm H 77cm SH 42cm

Double module S 023805/D 023855
W 65,7”  H 30,3” SH 16,5”
W 167cm H 77cm SH 42cm

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ
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An elegant series of coffee tables 
that, thanks to the variety of colours 
and materials, can complement 
different sofa types. The slightly ta-
pered, slimline legs in powdercoated 
aluminium combine with a circular or 
rectangular tabletop and are available 
in different heights. This offers the 
opportunity to create enriching com-
binations with different colours and 
different organic materials such as 
teak, granite and lightened concrete.

The C-table is a smart passe-partout 
side table that will suit many collec-
tions. The aluminium version is pow-
dercoated with ultra-durable struc-
ture lacquer for optimal weather and 
scratch resistance, and a nice matte 
look. The C-table in teak is made of 
the best quality you can find. Only 
A-grade wood, grown in sustainably 
managed plantations in East-Java is 
used.

The Natal Alu X-tables in aluminium 
combine functionality and aesthetics 
in a contemporary but timeless de-
sign. With different possibilities in 
shape, colours, heights and dimen-
sions, you will always find the perfect 
coffee table for your setting or you 
can create elegant combinations.

BRANCH 
P. 87, 103, 111, 115, 117, 147

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

C-TABLE 
P. 119, 159, 207

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

NATAL ALU X 
P. 129, 131, 139

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

Product code 07680/07690/07681
Ø 19,7” H 10,6/13,8/16,9”  
Ø 50cm H 27/35/43cm 

Product code 07682/07691/07683
Ø 23,6” H 10,6/13,8/16,9”  
Ø 60cm H 27/35/43cm 

Product code 07684/07692/07685
Ø 27,6” H 10,6/13,8/16,9”  
Ø 70cm H 27/35/43cm 

Product code 07686/07693/07687
Ø 33,5” H 10,6/13,8/16,9”  
Ø 85cm H 27/35/43cm 

Product code 07688/07689
W 60,2” D 31,1” H 10,6/13,8” 
B 153 D 79 H 27/35cm

Product code alu 07481
W 17,7” D 17,7” H 17,7” / 
B 45cm D 45cm H 45cm 
Inside H 16,7” 42,5cm

Product code teak 01285
W 15,7” D 13,8” H 18,5” / 
B 40cm D 35cm H 47cm 
Inside H 15,7” / 40cm

Product code 01676
Ø 13,8” H17,7”
Ø 35cm H45cm

Product code 01678
W 13,8” D 13,8” H17,7”
B 35cm D 35cm H45cm

Product code 01680
W 15,7” D 15,7” H13,8”
B 40cm D 40cm H35cm

Product code 01682
W  23,6” D 23,6” H13,8”
B 60cm D 60cm H35cm

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

GRANITE

89 - WENGÉ

FRAME

TEAK

TOP

TEAK

LOW TABLES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSLOUNGING

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

The elegant Tao table collection is 
a lesson in perfectly balanced con-
trasts – bold sculptural pedestals and 
slim table tops that are pleasing to 
the touch. Designer Monica Armani 
has used refined lightened concrete 
to give a look of elegant solidity. The 
coffee table plays tricks with symmetry 
by setting the finely milled square 
table top off centre. The Tao tables 
come in natural linen and natural 
wengé tones to create striking cen-
trepieces for any setting.

TAO 
P. 31

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 01682
W31,5” D31,5” H14,2”
B80cm D80cm H36cm
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The Vis à Vis coffee table is char-
acterized by solid square slats with 
slightly rounded corners. The teak is 
of the best quality you can find. Only 
A-grade wood, grown in sustainably 
managed plantations in East-Java is 
used. Every log is handpicked during 
the cutting process of the tree. The 
coffee tables have the same square 
slats as the sofa borders and can 
stand alone or be attached to the 
sofa.

The Ile sidetables combine func-
tional qualities with a simple, but 
warm, aesthetic design. The tapered 
legs are made of A-grade teak from 
plantations in East-Java. The top in 
aluminium is powdercoated with ul-
tra-durable structure lacquer. The 
different heights and shapes can be 
combined in a versatile way and will 
blend into many environments.

The slim, angular frame of the Fold 
sidetable combines functionality 
with flexibility and is designed with a 
strong sense for detail. The perforated 
top is folded down the legs. The frame 
is made of stainless steel, powder-
coated with ultra durable structure 
lacquer for a nice matte look.

The rugged basalt columns of the 
Giant’s Causeway in Northern Ireland 
were the inspiration for the Hexa-
gon side table. It comes in a variety 
of heights and sizes, like the basalt 
columns, which makes a strong state-
ment when grouped together. The 
sturdiness and pure symmetry of 
honeycomb also influenced these 
teak side tables. Hand crafted glazed 
lava stone, each piece unique and 
available in a selection of 2 colours, 
adds to the bold, natural look.

The Drops sidetables are inspired 
from the concentric circles that are 
formed by falling raindrops. The 3 
different heights allow you to create 
a visual game that is even more en-
hanced by the connection you can 
make between the moon-shaped 
bases of the tables. The frame in al-
uminium is powdercoated with ultra- 
durable structure lacquer.

VIS A VIS 
P. 87, 111, 115, 119

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

ILE 
P. 21, 95, 103, 105, 137

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

FOLD 
P. 133, 147, 217

DESIGN BY MARC MERCKX

HEXAGON
P. 7, 12, 43, 61, 231

DESIGN MARC MERCKX

DROPS 
P. 15, 59, 77, 79, 115, 117, 207

DESIGN BY VERÓNICA MARTÍNEZ

Product code 01781
W 38,9” D 38,9” H 5,9” 
B 99cm D 99cm H 15cm 

Product code 01784
W 47,6” D 38,9” H 5,9” 
B 121cm D 99cm H 15cm 

Product code 01786
W 47,6” D 47,6” H 5,9”
B 121cm D 121cm H 15cm

Product code 01570/01580/01590 
Ø 19,7” H 13,4”/16,1”/20,1”
Ø 50cm H 34/41/51cm 

Product code 01572/01582/01592 
Ø 23,6” H 13,4”/16,1”/20,1”
Ø 60cm H 34/41/51cm 

Product code 01598/01599 
W 55,1” D 23,6” H 13,4”/16,1” 
B 140cm D 60cm H 34/41cm

Product code D5028
B 13,4” D 17,7” H 16,9”
B 34cm D 45cm H43cm

Product code D5040
Ø 27,2’’ H12,2’’
Ø 69cm H31cm

Product code D5041
Ø 19,7’’ H19,3’’
Ø 50cm H49cm

Product code D5026
Ø 15,7” H 11,8”/15,7”/19,7” 
Ø 40cm H 30/40/50cm

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
legs are welded seamlessly in the 
length in an angle of 90° and are in-
tegrated in the top in a curved line to 
create a soft, friendly look. The frame, 
made out of one aluminium plate with 
a 6 mm thickness, is powdercoated 
with ultra-durable structure lacquer 
for optimal weather and scratch re-
sistance and a nice matte look.

The Pure Sofa coffee table is a 
functional low table, with a frame in 
high-quality teak from plantations in 
East-Java and a top in ceramic. Ce-
ramic is an ideal outdoor material, it 
is frost, UV, stain and scratch resistant. 
The ceramic tops are available in 
several natural tones with a beautiful 
cloudy pattern.

Its beautifully finished round edges 
gives the Mood table a friendly and 
soft look. The teak is of the best 
quality you can find. Only A-grade 
wood, grown in sustainably man-
aged plantations in East-Java is used. 
Every log is handpicked during the 
cutting process of the tree.

The elegant, tapered legs and the 
unique rounded form of the table 
top, gives the Tosca coffee table a 
very high-end look. The scratch and 
stain resistant ceramic top with del-
icately clouded pattern is coloured 
in the mass and laminated on glass 
to provide extra rigidity. The legs in 
stainless steel, powdercoated with 
ultra-durable lacquer provide for an 
exceptional stability.

MIRTHE 
P. 205, 207

DESIGN BY FABIAAN VAN SEVEREN

PURE SOFA 
P. 161

DESIGN BY ANDREI MUNTEANU

MOOD

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

TOSCA 
P. 73, 79, 81

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

Product code 07482
W 47,2” D 27,6” H 10,6” 
B 120cm D 70cm H 27cm

Product code 06282
W 26,0” D 26,0” H 11,0” 
B 66cm D 66cm H 28cm 

Product code 06284
W 47,2” D 26,0” H 11,0”
B 120cm D 66cm H 28cm 

Product code 06286
W 69,7” D 19,7” H 15,0”
B 177cm D 50cm H 38cm

Product code 01282
W 24,8” D 24,8” H 9,8”
B 63cm D 63cm H 25cm 

Product code 01284
W 48,4” D 24,8” H 9,8”
B 123cm D 63cm H 25cm

Product code 05381
W 21,3” D 18,9” H 19,5”
B 54cm D 48cm H 49,5cm 

Product code 05386
W 38,6” D 33,9” H 12,4”
B 98cm D 86cm H 31,5cm

00 - CLOUDY 
WHITE

71 - CLOUDY
SILKGREY 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

79 - CLOUDY
GREY

10 - LINEN
90 - CLOUDY
BLACK 89 - PIOMBO

FRAME

TOP

00 - WHITE

L10 - LINEN L70 - OCEAN

TOP

Still water disturbed by a breeze is 
the visual reference for the T-Table. 
The light-reflective, hand crafted 
glazed lava stone top mirrors the 
sky and adds a unique quality with 
its naturally occurring imperfections. 
The glazing, adorned with a subtle 
crackle finish, makes the stone heat, 
water, UV and stain resistant. The 
pure and simple form of the T-Table 
is designed to fit harmoniously with 
other furniture in the Tribù collection.

T-TABLE
P. 119

DESIGN BY MARC MERCKX

Product code D2164
Ø 35,4’’ H 17,7’’
Ø 90cm H 45cm

Product code D2165
Ø 49,2’’ H 17,7’’
Ø 125cm H 45cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

L10 - LINEN L70 - OCEAN

89 - WENGÉ

TOP

FRAME
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A cosy design in warm, natural ma-
terials. The innovative Tricord® yarn 
used for the back of the bar stool has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination of 
nautical fibres (polyolefin) creates a 
surprisingly soft look and touch, en-
suring nevertheless resistance to all 
outside influences : frost, water, fungi
and UV-rays. The backs can be re-
placed separately. The beautifully 
finished round edges of the party table 
gives it a friendly and soft look. The 
teak is of the best quality you can 
find. Only A-grade wood, grown in 
sustainably managed plantations in 
East- Java is used.

The well-studied ergonomic design 
of the Kos teak bar stool provides for 
excellent seating comfort. Tribù uses 
only the very best plantation wood 
from East-Java. Every log is hand-
picked during the cutting process of 
the tree.

CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the chair in one 
continuous line. The woven backrest 
is attached at only 2 points to the 
frame, resulting in a flexible backrest 
that ensures an outstanding back 
support. The yarn in polyolefin resists 
all weather conditions, but has never-
theless a surprisingly natural look & 
feel. The seat is upholstered with a 
water-repellent cushion which can be 
easily removed.

The Illum bar table with its slim legs 
is kept pure and simple. The frame in 
aluminium has a dual powdercoating 
to guarantee optimal scratch and UV 
resistance. The ceramic top is coloured 
in the mass and laminated on a layer 
of glass according to a specially de-
veloped lamination process, ensuring 
extra safety.

The Illum table with its slim legs is 
kept pure and simple. The frame in 
aluminium has a dual powdercoating 
to guarantee optimal scratch and UV 
resistance. For the table top in teak 
Tribù uses only the very best planta-
tion wood from East-Java. Every log 
is handpicked during the cutting pro-
cess of the tree.

Minimalism with a playful twist. The 
legs of the Mirthe party table and bar 
stool are welded seamlessly in the 
length in an angle of 90° and are in-
tegrated in the top in a curved line to 
create a soft, friendly look. The frame, 
made out of one aluminium plate with 
a 6 mm thickness, is powdercoated 
with ultra-durable structure lacquer 
for optimal weather and scratch re-
sistance and a nice matte look. The 
table also fits over a dining table to 
serve as a buffet table.

MOOD 
P. 39, 99

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

KOS

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

CTR
P. 39

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

ILLUM

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

ILLUM TEAK

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

MIRTHE 
P. 211

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code barchair 06216
W 24,4” D 23,6” H 42,5” SH 29,9” 
B 62cm D 60cm H 108cm SH 76cm 

Product code party table 06287
W 69,7” D 19,7” H 41,7”
B 177cm D 50cm H 106cm

Product code barchair 07416
W 13,9” D 14,2” H 30,7”
B 35,5cm D 36cm H 78cm 

Product code party table 07487 
W 70,8” D 19,7” H 41,3”
B 180cm D 50cm H 105cm

Product code 04016
W 15,3” D 20,1” H 40,5” SH 30,7”
B 39cm D 51cm H 103cm SH 78cm

Product code 01116
W 22,8” D 21,6” H 43,3” SH 32,3”
B 58cm D 55cm H 110cm SH 82cm

Product code 06586
W  39,4” D 39,4” H 41,3”
B 100cm D 100cm H 105cm

Product code 06587
W  59,8” D 39,4” H 41,3”
B 152cm D 100cm H 105cm

Product code 06588
W  83,5” D 28” H 41,3”
B 212cm D 71cm H 105cm

Product code 06586-T
W  39,4” D 39,4” H 41,3”
B 100cm D 100cm H 105cm

Product code 06587-T
W  59,8” D 39,4” H 41,3”
B 152cm D 100cm H 105cm

Product code 06588-T
W  83,5” D 28” H 41,3”
B 212cm D 71cm H 105cm

70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

10 - LINEN

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

BAR ELEMENTS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSPARTY
89 - PIOMBO 90 - BLACK

TOP

00 - WHITE

00 - WHITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN TEAK

TOP

00 - WHITE

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ10 - LINEN
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The Forum lounger is light, yet made 
of a very steady aluminium construc-
tion, and provides an excellent seat-
ing comfort. The frame in aluminium 
is powdercoated with ultra-durable 
structure lacquer for a nice matte 
look. The seat is made of Batyline 
which is reputed for its durability, UV 
resistance and lasting high tension.

The combination of the broad slats 
and the pure, but powerful design of 
the Kos lounger reinvents teak in a 
modern, robust way. Tribù uses only 
the very best plantation wood from 
East-Java. Every log is handpicked 
during the cutting process of the tree. 
The lounger is adjustable into posi-
tions 5 positions and has wheels with 
non-marking rubber.

CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the meridienne 
in one continuous line. The woven 
backrest, attached at only 2 points 
to the frame, ensures an outstanding 
back support while the slightly in-
clined base ensures relaxed seating.  
The yarn in polyolefin used for the 
weave, resists all weather conditions, 
but has nevertheless a surprisingly 
natural look & feel. The seat is uphol-
stered with a water-repellent cushion 
which can be easily removed.

The Illum lounger not only inclines, 
but also lowers itself to offer an 
unmatched comfort, while all the 
mechanics involved – a newly de-
veloped pump system - are astutely 
hidden away. The frame is made of 
aluminium, powdercoated with a dou-
ble layer of ultra- durable structure 
lacquer for a nice matte look. A seat 
in Batyline guarantees a lasting high 
tension and an excellent resistance to 
UV rays, dirt and fungi.

The extra broad Pure Light lounger 
combines the natural look of teak 
with easy- maintance Batyline, which 
makes it an ideal furniture in surround-
ings of swimmingpools, beaches, 
spa’s etc. The border in teak from 
plantations in East-Java serves as an 
extra side table. Thanks to the open 
weave, the Batyline dries rapidly. 
It has an excellent resistance to UV 
rays, a lasting high tension and is 
dirt- and fungi repellent.

FORUM 
P. 215

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

KOS
P. 167

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

CTR MERIDIENNE
P. 37, 43

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

ILLUM 
P. 185, 189

DESIGN BY MERCKX & MAES

PURE LIGHT 
P. 165

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

Product code 06040
W 26,7” D 76,7” H 12,6”
B 68cm D 195cm H 32cm 
Adjustable into 6 positions

Product code 06540
W 27,5” D 78,3” H 14,9”
B 70cm D 199cm H 38cm

Adjustable to any position you like by 
means of a pump system

Product code 04040
W 25,6” D 77,1” H 9,8”
B 65cm D 196cm H 25cm 
Adjustable into 5 positions

Product code meridienne left 01103
Product code meridienne right 01104
W 70,4” D 37” H 31,1” SH 17,7”
B 179cm D 94cm H 79cm SH 45cm

Product code 01340-74
W 30,3” D 77,9” H 13,4”
B 77cm D 198cm H 34cm 
Adjustable into 7 positions

74 - QUARTZ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

LOUNGERS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSRELAXING

Light and airy, the silhouette of the 
Nodi lounger is characterized by 
twisted-interlaced rope in weath-
er-resistant Canax®, stretched across 
a precise geometric wireframe. Pared 
back, refined proportions and a mini-
malist approach to materiality lend a 
casual lightness to the lounger. The 
armrests add extra comfort.

NODI 
P. 57, 59

DESIGN BY YABU PUSHELBERG

Product code 01940
W  29,1” D 76,8” H12,6”
B 74 cm D 195cm H32cm

FRAME

WEAVE

00 - WHITE

00 - OFF WHITE

89 - WENGÉ

10 - LINEN
AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 

SEE PRICE LIST.
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The adjustable Natal Alu lounger is 
generously sized with a Batyline seat 
and sturdy wheels. The aluminium 
frame is powdercoated with ultra-du-
rable, UV- and scratch resistant struc-
ture lacquer for a nice matte look. 
Batyline® from Ferrari is renowned 
for its exceptional tear strength and 
dimensional stability, ensuring it will 
keep its shape along with its colour.

Sober elegance and timeless simplic-
ity with a pronounced sense of detail. 
The aluminium frame has a triangu-
lar profile that creates the illusion of 
an extra thin line and is completely 
weldless, thanks to the technique of 
high-pressure injection. Dual powder-
coating ensures optimal scratch and 
UV resistance. The seat is made of 
Batyline® with a seam in weather-re-
sistant, artificial leather.

Minimalism with a playful twist, the 
Mirthe collection has everything that 
goes with a typical Tribù furniture 
piece : pure, clean lines, timeless. 
The lounger is made out of 6mm bent 
plate aluminium: robust, completely 
recyclable, easy to clean and ideal for 
outdoor use. Ultra-durable structure 
lacquer provides a nice matte look.

NATAL ALU 
P. 133, 217 

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

NEUTRA 
P. 193

DESIGN BY VINCENT VAN DUYSEN

MIRTHE 
P. 205

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

Product code 05940
W 28,3” D 80,7” H 12,6”
B 72cm D 205cm H 32cm 
Adjustable into 7 positions

Product code 07341
W 29,9” D 75,6” H 16,1”
B 76cm D 192cm H 41cm 
Adjustable into 5 positions

Product code 07440
W 25,6” D 79,1” H 12,6”
B 65cm D 201cm H 32cm 
Adjustable into 6 positions

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ 89 - WENGÉ00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

Elegantly tapered legs and a crisp, 
clean silhouette define the Branch 
lounger. The slender frame is made of 
high pressure injected aluminium, a 
specialised technique that makes the 
lounger incredibly strong yet surpris-
ingly light. Powdercoating the frame 
with a double ultra-durable lacquer 
adds a high performance finish. The 
Branch lounger can be stacked up to 
12 pieces high, making it ideal for the 
hospitality sector.

A low frame in powdercoated stain-
less steel is upholstered with an extra 
-large, vertical weave, developed 
exclusively by Tribù. A combination 
of textilene and Tricord (polyolefin) 
is knitted over a tube of EPDM foam 
without any visible joint. The material 
which has a natural look and feel, is 
nevertheless fungi resistant, stain re-
pellent and does not fade.

When Cazzaniga started to design 
the Vis à Vis lounger, he thought of 
a place where people could be out-
side and communicate with each 
other in total comfort. Result was a 
sunbed with royal dimensions and a 
handy integrated tabletop that is de-
signed in a way that two loungers fit 
into each other. Thanks to the flexible 
bed base, you can lie either next to 
each other or opposite each other. 
The teak from plantations in East-Ja-
va has rounded corners to ensure a 
pleasant touch with your skin. Every 
log is handpicked during the cutting 
process.

BRANCH LOUNGER 
P. 175

DESIGN BY LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

TOSCA 
P. 89

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

VIS A VIS 
P. 125

DESIGN BY PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

Product code 05340
W 33,1” D 82,6” H 12,2”
B 84cm D 210cm H 31cm 
Adjustable into 5 positions

Product code 07612
W 25,6” D 81,5” H13,4”
B 65cm D 207cm H 34cm 
Adjustable into 6 positions

Product code 01741 (wheels)
W 33,4” D 80,7” H 11,8”
B 85cm D 205cm H 30cm 
Adjustable into 5 positions 

Product code 01740 (without wheels) 
W 33,4” D 80,7” H 11,8”
B 85cm D 205cm H 30cm Adjustable 
into 5 positions



The Kos daybed has various applica-
tions: opened out it is a lounge island 
with welcoming dimensions. In the 
evening you fold up the backrest and 
it turns into a sofa with a deep seat. 
Tribù uses only the very best planta-
tion wood from East-Java. Every log 
is handpicked during the cutting pro-
cess of the tree.

An elegant seating shell in powder-
coated stainless steel is upholstered 
with an extra- large, vertical weave, 
developed exclusively by Tribù. A 
great deal of research resulted in a 
unique product with a natural and 
soft appearance, that is nevertheless 
100% weatherproof. A combination 
of textilene and Tricord (polyolefin) 
is knitted over a tube of EPDM foam 
without any visible joint. The mate-
rial is fungi resistant, stain repellent 
and does not fade. The comfortable 
outdoor cushion can be left outside, 
even in the rain, thanks to the ven-
tilating filling in a waterproof cover.

Capture sunshine and shade with the 
Pavilion daybed, designed by Monica 
Armani. The classic canopied bed has 
been updated with a slimline powder-
coated aluminium frame. The daybed 
can be personalised with a choice of 
sheer curtain fabrics and paint finishes, 
while the slats and ceiling come in 
teak, aluminium or Sunvision. The su-
per-strong Batyline seat lining can be 
used alone or with 2 comfortable out-
door cushions and can be further cus-
tomised with a detachable side table.

A cosy design in warm, natural mate-
rials. The innovative Tricord® yarn has 
been designed exclusively for Tribù. 
The polyester core provides strength 
and stability, while the combination 
of nautical fibres (polyolefin) creates 
a surprisingly soft look and touch, 
ensuring nevertheless resistance to 
all outside influences : frost, water, 
fungi and UV-rays. The backs can be 
replaced separately. The comfortable 
outdoor cushion can be left outside, 
even in the rain, thanks to the ven-
tilating filling in a waterproof cover.

A cosy design in warm, natural ma-
terials. The innovative Tricord® yarn 
has been designed exclusively for 
Tribù. The polyester core provides 
strength and stability, while the com-
bination of nautical fibres (polyolefin) 
creates a surprisingly soft look and 
touch, ensuring nevertheless resist-
ance to all outside influences : frost, 
water, fungi and UV-rays. The backs 
can be replaced separately. The com-
fortable outdoor cushion can be left 
outside, even in the rain, thanks to 
the ventilating filling in a waterproof 
cover.

CTR is characterised by a tube in 
powdercoated stainless steel that 
follows the outline of the chair in one 
continuous line. The woven backrest 
is attached at only 2 points to the 
frame, resulting in a flexible backrest 
that ensures an outstanding back 
support. The yarn in polyolefin resists 
all weather conditions, but has never-
theless a surprisingly natural look & 
feel. The seat is upholstered with a 
water-repellent cushion which can be 
easily removed.

KOS

DESIGN BY WIM SEGERS

TOSCA 
P. 77, 79, 83

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

PAVILION DAYBED
P. 149-153

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

MOOD DAYBED 
P. 101

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

MOOD LOUNGE BED

DESIGN BY STUDIO SEGERS

CTR LOUNGE BED

DESIGN PIERGIORGIO CAZZANIGA

Product code 04049
W 82,3” D 55,1” H 9,8”
B 209cm D 140cm H 25cm 
Adjustable into 5 positions 

Product code 06249
W 63,8” D 68,5” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 162cm D 174cm H 78cm SH 42 cm

Product code 05349
W 66,9” D 73,2” H 33,5” SH 18,1”
B 170cm D 186cm H 85cm SH 46 cm

Product code 06250
W 59,1” D 54,3” H 30,7” SH 16,5”
B 150cm D 138cm H 78cm SH 42cm

Product code 01150
B 61” D 49,6” H 30,7” SH 18,3”
B 155cm D 126cm H 78cm SH 46,5cm

Product code A1800
W 82,7” D 86,2” H87,8”
B 210cm D 219cm H 223cm

Options back wall: teak slats, aluminium slats, 
Sunvision or no back wall

Options roof: teak slats, aluminium slats, Sun-
vision fixed or Sunvision movable 

Accessories: curtains & side table

70 - STONEGREY 85-  EARTHBROWN

70 - STONEGREY 85 - EARTHBROWN

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN

10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

89 - WENGÉ 10 - LINEN

FRAME

89 - WENGÉ

WEAVE

00 - WHITE 89 - WENGÉ

AVAILABLE COLOUR COMBINATIONS, 
SEE PRICE LIST.

DAYBEDS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSRELAXING
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302

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

POLE

01 - NATTÉ
WHITE

04-NATTÉ 
NATURE GREY

89-NATTÉ
WENGÉ

FABRIC

The Eclipse umbrella with wooden 
pole does not only provide you with 
a welcoming cool shade, but also 
creates a relaxing, warm atmosphere 
on your terrace. The pole and ribs are 
made of Eucalyptus wood, a tropical 
hardwood with a straight grain and 
hardly no knots. The fabrics are solu-
tion dyed Sunbrella outdoor fabrics. 
The umbrella is easy to operate with 
the double pulley system in electrop-
olished stainless steel 316 and can 
withstand all weather conditions. 
Base in granite and protective cover 
available.

This free pole umbrella rotates 360° 
and has the possibility to tilt, creat-
ing unlimited shade possibilities. The 
wind up winch system makes it very 
easy to open and close the umbrella. 
The pole is made of powdercoated 
aluminium, the canvas of durable, 
solution dyed Sunbrella outdoor fab-
rics. Protective cover included. Two 
granite bases are available, one for 
general, domestic use and one for 
heavy duty.

This elegant design umbrella, availa-
ble in a square and round shape, has 
a very solid pole in powdercoated 
aluminium. The canvas is made of 
durable, solution dyed Sunbrella out-
door fabric and is attached with flat-
head bolt connections to the ribs. The 
umbrella is easy to operate thanks to 
a double pulley system in electrop-
olished stainless steel 316 and can 
withstand all weather conditions. 
Base in granite and protective cover 
available.

ECLIPSE WOOD 
P. 213

VITINO PENDULUM TILT 

P. 215

ECLIPSE ALU 
P. 217

Product code UW315
Ø 137,8” H 102,3 
Ø 350cm H 260cm

Product code UW322
B 118,1” D 118,1” H 102,3” 
B 300 D 300cm H 260cm 

Product code UW323
B 137,8” D 137,8” H 102,3”
B 350 D 350cm H 260cm 
Ø pole 2,5” / 63mm

Product code UA315
Ø 137,8” H 102,3” 
Ø 350cm H260cm

Product code UA322
B 118,1” D 118,1” H 102,3”  
B 300cm D 300cm H 260cm 

Product code UA323
B 137,8” D 137,8” H 102,3” 
B 350 D 350cm H 260cm 
Ø pole 2,4” / 61mm

Product code UA442
Ø 126” / Ø 320cm

Product code UA441
B118,1” D118,1” / B 300cm D 300cm
 
Ø pole 2,9”x2,9” / 75x75mm
360° rotation

FABRIC

02 - CANVAS 72 - TAUPE

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ

POLE

01 - NATTÉ
WHITE

04-NATTÉ 
NATURE GREY

89-NATTÉ
WENGÉ

FABRIC

Product code BG32
Eclipse base granite

Product code BG45
Vitino Pendulum base granite 105 kg

Product code BG42
Vitino Pendulum base granite contract 150 kg

UMBRELLAS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSSHADE



3 0 5  

With the lanterns made of thermical-
ly strengthened 4mm glass in a teak 
wooden frame, you can make your 
evenings extra cosy. Create variation 
by mixing the 2 available sizes with 
the base in teak. The subtle handle in 
Canax® rope allows easy lifting.

Monsieur Tricot is a collection of 
distinctive knitted outdoor lighting. 
Belgian designer Ilia Eckardt grew 
up immersed in the Belgian fashion 
scene, experimenting with innovative 
knitting techniques and weatherproof 
cord. His handmade globe and drop 
lights give a warm glow and cast 
beautiful shadows. Different shapes, 
colours and types of knitting are the 
perfect compliment to Tribù’s furniture. 
Battery powered Led and bluetooth 
controlled. *

LANTERNS
P. 15 ,117, 229

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

MONSIEUR TRICOT 
P. 9, 55, 57, 69, 141, 219-223

DESIGN BY ILIA ECKARDT 

Product code D5015
W 13,0” D 13,0” H 14,2”
B 33cm D 33cm H 36cm 

Product code D5016
W 13,0” D 13,0” H 22,0” 
B 33cm D 33cm H 56cm 

Product code D5017
W 13,0” D 13,0” H 14,2”
B 33cm D 33cm H 36cm

Standing Monsieur Lebonnet *
Product code 080130S Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080140S Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 
Product code 080160S Ø 23,6” / Ø 60cm 

Hanging Monsieur Lebonnet
Product code 080130H Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080140H Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 
Product code 080160H Ø 23,6” / Ø 60cm 

Standing Madame Latoque *
Product code 080230S Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080240S Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 

Hanging Madame Latoque 
Product code 080230H Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080240H Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 

Standing Madame Cachet *
Product code 080330S Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080340S Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 
Product code 080350S Ø 19,7” / Ø 50cm 

Hanging Madame Cachet
Product code 080330H Ø 11,8” / Ø 30cm 
Product code 080340H Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 
Product code 080350H Ø 19,7” / Ø 50cm 

Hanging Monsieur Ellipse
Product code 080440H Ø 15,7” / Ø 40cm 

This outdoor accessory with a primal 
look is made of one massive piece 
of teak and therefore very exclusive. 
Cracks and even wholes in the wood, 
bring about its charm, making every 
piece unique.

The towel rack completes the score 
in terms of the kind of comfort that 
goes with your swimming pool or 
pond. The teak design integrates 
beautifully into the environment and 
is sufficiently large to dry two beach 
towels.

ROOTS 
P. 9, 43, 141, 163, 227

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

TOWEL RACK

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

Product code D8102
W 11,8” D 11,8” H 15,7”
B 30cm D 30cm H 40cm

Product code D5022
W 26,4“ D 11,8” H 27,6”/35,4” 
B 67cm D 30cm H 70/90cmTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSACCESSORIES

10 - LINEN 30 - MOSS 60 - BRICK 89 - WENGÉ00 - WHITE
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Conceived for the outdoors, the 
Nomad poufs are totally waterproof 
thanks to a draining structure consist-
ing of EPS, upholstered with dryfoam. 
They are slightly raised from the 
ground by three little feet attached to 
a base in marine grade plywood. The 
Nomad poufs are available in a range 
of no less than 70 different outdoor 
fabrics.

The outdoor rugs are made of 100% 
solution dyed PVC coated polyester 
which makes them comfortable for 
barefoot and perfectly resistant to 
sun, rain and mildew. With their natu-
ral colours, the carpets give the patio 
a warm and homely cosiness and 
make the atmosphere complete. The 
carpets are available with and without 
fringes.

The fluffy design of these irresista-
ble poufs, transform your terrace in 
an extra cosy place in just a minute. 
Thanks to the three dimensions with 
different heights you can make beau-
tiful combinations. The poufs have a 
weather resistant filling. As for the 
fabric, you can choose from a range 
of no less than 70 different outdoor 
fabrics.

NOMAD 
P. 15, 59, 87, 133, 175, 225

DESIGN BY MONICA ARMANI

OUTDOOR RUGS
P. 9, 21, 37, 95, 105, 119, 163, 233

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

POUFS 
P. 159, 161

DESIGN BY TRIBÙ STUDIO

Product code C05032W
Ø 24,0” H 19,1” / Ø 61cm H 48,5cm 

Product code C05033W
Ø 36,0” H 16,9” / Ø 91,5cm H 43cm 

Product code C05034W
Ø 48,0” H 16,9” / Ø 122cm H 43cm

Product code C0009W
Ø 17,7” H 15,7” / Ø 45cm H 40cm 

Product code C0010W
Ø 23,6” H 16,5” / Ø 60cm H 42cm 

Product code C0011W
Ø 35,4” H 15,0” / Ø 90cm H 38cm

Product code D2001 without fringes 
W 78,7” D 78,7” / 200x200cm
W 78,7” D 94,5” / 200x240cm
W 78,7” D 118,1” / 200x300cm
W 98,4” D 137,8” / 250x350cm

00 - WHITE 10 - LINEN 89 - WENGÉ



3 0 9  DOTS BLACK             PARIS BLACK             CANVAS LACE            RUSTIC WEAVE BLACK            CAMDEN PURE CHOCOLATE            NATURAL UMBRANATURAL AGED IVORY            INDIAN SUMMER             CANVAS TUSCAN            LINEN             NATTÉ BLUSH 



RUSTIC WEAVE MOSS            DOTS MOSS            VELVET MOSS            DALSACE FLAX            CAMDEN LEMONGRASS            NATTÉ OLIVE VELVET YELLOW             RUSTIC WEAVE CORD             NATURAL SAFFRON             CANVAS TWEED BROWN             CANVAS HAVANNA BROWN             CAMDEN BURNT GOLD             NATURAL AGED IVORY



3 1 3  REVERSED DOTS BLACK             VELVET GREY             VELVET OYSTER             RUSTIC WEAVE DARK GREY             PIGMENTS SILVERSTONE             NATTÉ WHITE             DALSACE ZINC PARIS SAND             LINEN             NATTÉ STARDUST             DALSACE CANVAS             LUXURY CANVAS             CAMDEN LATTECCINO



3 1 5  RUSTIC WEAVE ICE GREY             NUBBY BLUE             NATTÉ FROST CHINÉ             LINEN OYSTER             LINEN MIST             CANVAS LACE             CANVAS SEASALT CHALK             LINEN OYSTER             NATTÉ OLIVE             NATTÉ ANIS             CANVAS SEAGRASS             CAMDEN ANTIQUE WHITE             CAMDEN EUCALYPTUS             RUSTIC WEAVE LAGOON



3 1 7  INDIAN SUMMER            LEAF            NATTÉ ANIS            CANVAS MANDARIN            CAMDEN ANTIQUE WHITE            CAMDEN EUCALYPTUS            RUSTIC WEAVE MOSS            RUSTIC WEAVE FRESCO RUSTIC WEAVE BROWN            CAMDEN CARMINE            CANVAS MANDARIN            CANVAS MERLOT RED            LINEN CLAY            NATTÉ BASALT            NATTÉ DUNE



3 1 9  NATURAL AGED IVORY            INDIAN SUMMER             CANVAS TUSCAN            LINEN             NATTÉ BLUSH 

TRIBÙ
OUDE HEIDESTRAAT 72
3740 BILZEN - BELGIUM
TRIBU.COM

STYLING

PHOTOGRAPHY

GRAPHIC DESIGN & 

ARTWORK FABRICS
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Terraza Balear (p. 149)

Miguel Bibiloni

Tribù reserves the right to modify their products 
without prior notification. Colours may differ from 
reality. Our designs are registered internationally.

CREDITS




